
PORKY PRODUCTS
Delivering Quality & Consistency Since 1961
732.359.9100   |   PORKY.COM

PACKAGED
GOODS
CATALOG
FOURTH EDITION

GET WEEKLY WHATSAPP SPECIALS!

JUST SCAN
THE CODE & 
MESSAGE US!
¡Escanea el código!

IM
PROVED FEATURES!

¡M
EJORADO FUNCIO

NES!

FRESH GROUND TURKEY FRESH BURGERS & GRINDS

SPECIALTY MEATS





1

TABLE OF CONTENTS

RETURN POLICY....................................................... 2
FOOD SAFETY........................................................... 2
ABOUT PORKY.......................................................... 2-3
FIELD TEAM................................................................ 4-5
MOBILE ORDER APP............................................... 6-8
UPCOMING HOLIDAYS........................................... 9
CATALOG LEGEND....................................................10

Fresh Retail Meat......................................................11-27
Fresh Marinated Meat............................................ 28-31
Fresh Sausage............................................................ 32-35
Hispanic-Style Sausage......................................... 36-40
Fully Cooked Sausage............................................ 41-47
Fully Cooked Meatballs......................................... 49
Fully Cooked Ribs & Smoked Meats................ 50-51
Hams.............................................................................. 52-55
Prepared Entrees & Sides..................................... 56-67
Pre-Sliced Meat & Cheese..................................... 68-80
Party Trays................................................................... 81
Bacon............................................................................. 82-88
Franks........................................................................... 91-98
Lunchables & Snack Packs.................................. 99-101
Retail Packaged Goods..........................................102
Retail Specialty Cheese.........................................103-110
Hummus, Dips & Spreads....................................111-115
Retail Pickles & Olives...........................................116-117
Sauces, Marinades & Condiments.................. 118-122
Smoked & Pickled Fish......................................... 123-124
Pasta............................................................................. 125-127
Frozen Plant-Based................................................ 128-129
Frozen Burgers & Patties..................................... 130-133
Frozen Packaged Goods...................................... 136-148
Frozen Breakfast..................................................... 149-153
Frozen Sausage Roll.............................................. 154

PRE-ORDER SECTION............................................ 155-158



2

RETURN POLICY:

FOOD SAFETY:

Porky Products is committed to offering quality products at an exceptional value. 
Our goal is to ensure that our products meet or exceed your expectations. If you aren’t 
satisfied with the quality of the item ordered at the time of delivery please inform the 
driver.

Due to the perishability of our items, the following guidelines apply to our products when 
requesting a return:  (Please note that pre-order items are not eligible for returns)

	 Upon signature of delivery, you’re acknowledging that the product has met or 
exceeded your expectations.�
	 After delivery has been made, all other return requests should be made with-
in 24 hours of delivery.�
	 Product must be in its original box, undamaged, to receive proper credit.

At Porky Products, we are committed to making food safety a top priority every day. Our 
facility is HACCP compliant and the warehouse staff is trained to follow safety procedures.  
We adhere to specific handling and quality standards for both receiving and shipping of 
product. 

All customers, doing business with Porky, can have confidence that we take every measure 
necessary to provide safe, quality food products to our customers. 

FOOD SAFETY IS PRIORITY IN OUR OPERATION EVERY DAY.

Porky Products Inc. distributes beef, pork, poultry, lamb, veal, fresh & frozen seafood, 
pre-packaged goods, deli products, cheese & more! Porky Products leads the industry 
by utilizing technology and offering a vast distribution network to make fresh, on-time 
deliveries to our customers. Porky operates out of a 110,000-square foot facility in 
Carteret, NJ. 

Porky has the capability to provide next day deliveries to over 1,500 independent super-
markets in 10 different states. In addition, Porky operates divisions of wholesale trading, 
food service, and third party logistics. For over 63 years and through three generations 
of family management, Porky has been and continues to be committed, with the utmost 
integrity, to satisfying customers by providing the highest level of quality products and 
service.

ABOUT PORKY
732.359.9100   |   PORKY.COM
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Porky Products se compromete a ofrecer productos de calidad a un valor excepcional. 
Nuestro objetivo es garantizar que nuestros productos cumplan o superen sus expectativas. 
Si no está satisfecho con la calidad del artículo pedido en el momento de la entrega, informe 
al conductor.

Debido a la perecidad de nuestros artículos, las siguientes reglas se aplican a nuestros 
productos al solicitar una devolución: (Tenga en cuenta que los artículos pre ordenados no 
son elegibles para devoluciones)

	 Al firmar la entrega esta reconociendo que el producto ha cumplido o superado 	
sus expectativas.
	 Después de que se haya realizado la entrega, todas las demás devoluciones  
deben realizarse dentro de un period de 24 horas.
	 El producto debe de estar en su caja original, sin daños, para recibir el crédito  
adecuado.

En Porky Products, estamos comprometidos a hacer que la seguridad alimenticia sea 
nuestra prioridad todos los dias. Nuestras instalaciones cumplen con HACCP y el personal 
del almacén está capacitado para seguir los procedimientos y protocolos de seguridad. Nos 
adherimos a estándares específicos de manejo y calidad tanto para la recepción como para 
el envío del producto.

Todos los clientes que hacen negocios con Porky pueden tener la confianza de que 
tomamos todas las medidas necesarias para proporcionar productos alimenticios seguros 
y de calidad a nuestros clientes.

LA SEGURIDAD ALIMENTARIA ES PRIORIDAD EN NUESTRA OPERACIÓN CADA DÍA.

Porky Products Inc. distribuye carne de res, cerdo, aves, cordero, ternera, pescados y 
mariscos frescos y congelados, productos preenvasados, productos de delicatessen, queso 
y más. Porky Products lidera la industria al utilizar tecnología y ofrecer una amplia red de 
distribución para realizar entregas frescas y puntuales a nuestros clientes. Porky opera en 
una instalación de 110,000 pies cuadrados en Carteret, NJ.

Porky tiene la capacidad de proporcionar entregas al día siguiente a más de 1500 
supermercados independientes en 10 diferentes estados. Además Porky opera divisiones 
de ventas al por mayor, servicio de alimentos y logística. Durante mas de 63 años y a través 
de tres generaciones de administracion familiar, Porky continúa comprometido con 
máxima integridad a satisfacer a nuestros clientes con el más alto nivel de productos y 
servicios de calidad.

POLIZA DE DEVOLUCIONES:

SEGURIDAD ALIMENTICIA:

ACERCA DE PORKY
732.359.9100   |   PORKY.COM
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Porky’s Field Support Team is comprised of professionals who have worked in retail, deli, 
seafood & wholesale meat operations for their entire careers. They are dedicated to making 
your departments more profitable!

El equipo de soporte de Porky está compuesto de profesionales que han trabajado en 
operaciones, al detalle y al por mayor de delicatessen, mariscos y carnes durante toda su carrera. 
¡Están dedicados a hacer que sus departamentos sean más beneficioso!

Please contact your Porky rep for all Field Team requests & inquiries.
Comuníquese con su representante de Porky para todas las solicitudes y consultas del equipo de campo.

SERVICES:
	 Case set-ups & resets  |  Configuraciones y reseteo de neveras
	  
	 Review of product offerings  |  Revisión de ofertas de productos

	 Merchandising techniques  |  Tecnicas de comercializacion de la carne
	
	 Cutting tests  |  Pruebas de corte

	 Shrinkage & gross profit analysis  |  Análisis de pérdidas y beneficios brutos

	 Seminars customized to meet your needs  |  Seminarios personalizados para sus necesidades

FIELD SUPPORT TEAM
732.359.9100   |   PORKY.COM

ABOUT:
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YOUR MEAT CASE COULD LOOK LIKE THIS:

FIELD SUPPORT TEAM
732.359.9100   |   PORKY.COM

CASE PHOTOS:

Please contact your Porky rep for all Field Team requests & inquiries.
Comuníquese con su representante de Porky para todas las solicitudes y consultas del equipo de campo.
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Click the redemption link texted/emailed to you to install the 
Porky Mobile Order App. Use Face ID or click redeem to  
download the app. 

Haga clic en el link para canjear la aplicacion que se le envió por 
mensaje de texto/correo electrónico, y instala la aplicación Porky 
Mobile Order. Use Face ID o haga clic en canjear para descargar la 
aplicación.

To request access to the Porky Mobile Order app, 
email mobile_orders@porky.com with the subject 

line “MOE App” or call 732-359-9100

Para solicitar acceso a la aplicación Porky Mobile 
Orders, envíe un correo electrónico a 

mobile_orders@porky.com con una línea de asunto 
“MOE App” o llame al 732-359-9100

11

Locate the Porky Mobile App on your home screen
& click to launch.

Localice la aplicación Porky Mobile en su pantalla de inicio 
y toque para iniciar.

Login using your provided @customer.porky.com email 
address & password.

Inicie sesión con el correo electrónico @customer.porky.com y con-
traseña asignados.

33

22

MOBILE ORDER APP
732.359.9100   |   PORKY.COM
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Make sure you allow “Porky Mobile Orders” access to your 
camera, so you can scan our product order catalogs.

Asegúrese de permitir el acceso de la cámara cuando incia 
la aplicación “Porky Mobile Orders” , para que pueda 
escanear nuestros catálogos de productos.

44 Once your account info is approved you can begin 
adding items to your cart. The app also has a recently 
ordered button for quick reordering.

Cuando se apruebe su cuenta, puede comenzar a  
agregar artículos a su carrito. La aplicación también tiene 
un botón creado para ver atriculos recientemente ordenado 
para reordenar rápidamente.

55

MOBILE ORDER APP
732.359.9100   |   PORKY.COM

Browse our inventory in the app or scan barcodes in our 
catalogs to add to your order. It’s that simple!

Explote por nuestro inventario en la aplicación o escanee códigos 
de barras en nuestros catálogos para agregar a su pedido. ¡Es 
tan simple!

66
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Get the Porky App today on your Apple or Android device! The app provides you with:

¡Obtenga la aplicación Porky hoy en su dispositivo Apple o Android! La aplicación te proporciona:

	  Reduced Ordering times  |  Tiempos de pedido reducidos

	  Updated product photos  |  Fotos de productos actualizadas

	  Live pricing  |  Precios actualizados

	  “Hot List” deals!  |  Ofertas especiales!

	  Exclusive push notifications for special deals!  |  ¡Notificaciones exclusivas para ofertas especiales! 

	  Saved “Recent Orders” to save you time!  |  Pedidos recientes guardados para ahorrar tiempo!

Reach out to your Porky representative 
today for set up instructions and access!

¡Comuníquese con su representante de Porky 
hoy para obtener instrucciones de configura-

ción y acceso!

732.359.9100

AVAILABLE ON:

MOBILE ORDER APP
732.359.9100   |   PORKY.COM
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HOLIDAY 2025 - 2026 2026 - 2027
THANKSGIVING Nov. 27, 2025 (Thu.) Nov. 26, 2026 (Thu.)

HANUKKAH Dec. 14 - Dec. 22, 2025 (Sun.-Mon.) Dec. 4 - Dec. 12, 2026 (Fri.-Sat.)

CHRISTMAS Dec. 25, 2025 (Thu.) Dec. 25, 2026 (Fri.)

NEW YEAR’S EVE Dec. 31, 2025 (Wed.) Dec. 31, 2026 (Thu.)

NEW YEAR’S DAY Jan. 1, 2026 (Thu.) Jan. 1, 2027 (Fri.)

VALENTINE’S DAY Feb. 14, 2026 (Sat.) Feb. 14, 2027 (Sun.)

ST. PATRICK’S DAY Mar. 17, 2026 (Tue.) Mar. 17, 2027 (Wed.)

RAMADAN Feb. 17 - Mar. 18, 2026 (Tue.-Wed.) Feb. 7 - Mar. 8, 2027 (Sun.-Mon.)

EASTER SUNDAY Apr. 5, 2026 (Sun.) Mar. 28, 2027 (Sun.)

PASSOVER Apr. 1 - Apr. 9, 2026 (Wed.-Thu.) Apr. 21 - Apr. 29, 2027 (Wed.-Thu.)

CINCO DE MAYO May 5, 2026 (Tue.) May 5, 2027 (Wed.)

MEMORIAL DAY May 25, 2026 (Mon.) May 31, 2027 (Mon.)

JUNETEENTH Jun. 19, 2026 (Fri.) Jun. 19, 2027 (Sat.)

INDEPENDENCE DAY Jul. 4, 2026 (Sat.) Jul. 4, 2027 (Sun.)

HAJJ May 24 - May 29, 2026 (Sun.-Fri.) May 14 - May 19, 2027 (Fri.-Wed.)

LABOR DAY Sep. 7, 2026 (Mon.) Sep. 6, 2027 (Mon.)

ROSH HASHANAH Sep. 11 - Sep. 13, 2026 (Fri.-Sun.) Oct. 1 - Oct. 13, 2027 (Fri.-Sun.)

YOM KIPPUR Sep. 20 - Sep. 21, 2026 (Sun.-Mon.) Oct. 10 - Oct. 11, 2027 (Sun.-Mon.)

THANKSGIVING Nov. 26, 2026 (Thu.) Nov. 25, 2027 (Thu.)

UPCOMING HOLIDAYS
732.359.9100   |   PORKY.COM
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ITEM ATTRIBUTES:

= All Natural

= Organic

= Grass Fed

= No Antibiotics / Antibiotic Free

= Raised w/o Antibiotics

= Nitrate Free

= Gluten Free

= Kosher

= Halal

= Frozen

Check for these claims next to each item:

= Plant-Based

= Vegetarian

= Vegan

= Wild Caught

= No rbST

= Lactose Free

= Dairy Free

= Paleo

= Keto

CATALOG LEGEND
732.359.9100   |   PORKY.COM
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80% Ground Beef
Order Code: WC5974
Packed: 12 / 1.25lb 

829005000903

85% Ground Beef
Order Code: WC7431
Packed: 12 / 1.25lb 

829005000927

90% Ground Beef
Order Code: WC5973
Packed: 12 / 1.25lb 

829005000941

80% Ground Beef 
Family Pk.

Order Code: WC5975
Packed: 6 / 2lb 
829005625499

80% Beef Patties
Order Code: WC7194

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
829005000910

85% Beef Patties
Order Code: WC9194

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
829005000934

90% Beef Patties
Order Code: WC9195

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
829005000958

80% Beef Patties 
Family Pk.

Order Code: WC7195
Packed: 6 / 2lb 
829005625505

Fresh Retail Meat

80% Beef Sliders 
Order Code: WC9196
Packed: 12 / 1.25lb 

829005001009



12

BIG 
FLAVOR

BIGGER
VALUE

EXPERTLY CRAFTED,  ALL  NATURAL 
BURGERS & GROUND BEEF
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Grass Fed Ground Beef
Order Code: AM9152G

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
626570614265

Grass Fed Burgers
Order Code: AM9150H

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
626570614272

Orgnc. Ground Pork
Order Code: AM61940

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
213551322105

Grass Fed Beef Sliders
Order Code: AM9150G

Packed: 6 / 15oz 
173081963660

American-Style Kobe 
Beef Sliders

Order Code: AM9150F
Packed: 6 / 15oz 

626570609018

Natrl. Grass Fed Angus 
Seasoned Meatballs
Order Code: AM61433

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
626570614333

Natrl. American Kobe 
Ground Beef

Order Code: AM60898
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

626570608981

Natrl. American Kobe 
Burgers

Order Code: AM60899
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

626570608998

Fresh Retail Meat

Natrl. Grass Fed Angus 
Strips Stir Fry

Order Code: AM61496
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

625657060834

Natrl. American Kobe 
Strip Stir Fry

Order Code: AM60710
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

850013415748

Ground Chicken
Order Code: AM61438

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
626570614388

Ground Turkey
Order Code: AM61411

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
8500275702040
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™

AuthentiCITY Provisions is a premium line of fine foods that include ORGANIC, KOBE 
and GRASS FED products available in: Beef, Pork, Turkey, Chicken and more!

Discover our complete range of fine selections at authenticityprovisions.com.

N A T U R A L  •  E X T R A O R D I N A R Y  •  D I S T I N C T
AUTHENTICITY PROVISIONS

  SKU ITEM UPC CLEAN DESCRIPTION CASE PACK BRAND

AM9152G 626570614265 Grass Fed Ground Beef 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM9150H 626570614272 Grass Fed Burgers 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM61940 213551322105 Orgnc. Ground Pork 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM9150G 173081963660 Grass Fed Beef Sliders 6 / 15oz Authenticity Provisions

AM9150F 626570609018 American-Style Kobe Beef Sliders 6 / 15oz Authenticity Provisions

AM61433 626570614333 Natrl. Grass Fed Angus Seasoned Meatballs 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM60898 626570608981 Natrl. American Kobe Ground Beef 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM60899 626570608998 Natrl. American Kobe Burgers 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM61496 625657060834 Natrl. Grass Fed Angus Strips Stir Fry 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM60710 850013415748 Natrl. American Kobe Strip Stir Fry 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM61438 626570614388 Ground Chicken 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM15120 850013415120 American Wagyu Bnls. Ribeye Steak 6 / 12oz Authenticity Provisions

AM15106 850013415106 American Wagyu NY Strip Steak 6 / 12oz Authenticity Provisions

AM61411 850027570204 Ground Turkey 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AP PORKY'S AD.1.indd   1AP PORKY'S AD.1.indd   1 11/6/25   1:34 PM11/6/25   1:34 PM
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™

AuthentiCITY Provisions is a premium line of fine foods that include ORGANIC, KOBE 
and GRASS FED products available in: Beef, Pork, Turkey, Chicken and more!

Discover our complete range of fine selections at authenticityprovisions.com.

N A T U R A L  •  E X T R A O R D I N A R Y  •  D I S T I N C T
AUTHENTICITY PROVISIONS

  SKU ITEM UPC CLEAN DESCRIPTION CASE PACK BRAND

AM9152G 626570614265 Grass Fed Ground Beef 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM9150H 626570614272 Grass Fed Burgers 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM61940 213551322105 Orgnc. Ground Pork 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM9150G 173081963660 Grass Fed Beef Sliders 6 / 15oz Authenticity Provisions

AM9150F 626570609018 American-Style Kobe Beef Sliders 6 / 15oz Authenticity Provisions

AM61433 626570614333 Natrl. Grass Fed Angus Seasoned Meatballs 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM60898 626570608981 Natrl. American Kobe Ground Beef 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM60899 626570608998 Natrl. American Kobe Burgers 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM61496 625657060834 Natrl. Grass Fed Angus Strips Stir Fry 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM60710 850013415748 Natrl. American Kobe Strip Stir Fry 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM61438 626570614388 Ground Chicken 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AM15120 850013415120 American Wagyu Bnls. Ribeye Steak 6 / 12oz Authenticity Provisions

AM15106 850013415106 American Wagyu NY Strip Steak 6 / 12oz Authenticity Provisions

AM61411 850027570204 Ground Turkey 6 / 16oz Authenticity Provisions

AP PORKY'S AD.1.indd   1AP PORKY'S AD.1.indd   1 11/6/25   1:34 PM11/6/25   1:34 PM
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Orgnc. 90% Grass 
Fed Brick

Order Code: DA1901
Packed: 8 / 1lb 
612669513908

Orgnc. 85% Grass 
Fed Brick

Order Code: DK18512
Packed: 8 / 1lb 
612669513854

Orgnc. Grass Fed 
85% Ground

Order Code: GM18512
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

31742141416

Orgnc. Grass Fed 
90% Beef

Order Code: GM1363
Packed: 12 / 1lb 
689333181817

Beef Smashburger
Order Code: PD9181

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
850013872947

Beef Burger w/ Truffle
Order Code: PD9189

Packed: 6 / 12oz 
850069561031

Beef Sliders
Order Code: PD9180

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
858806006104

Old Fashioned 
Beef Burger

Order Code: PD9182
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

858806006128

Fresh Retail Meat

Grass Fed Ground Beef
Order Code: KF9152G

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
40232372353

Grass Fed Beef Burger
Order Code: KF9150H

Packed: 6 / 1.5lb 
40232372346

Ground Kobe Beef
Order Code: KF9152K

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
94922481320

Signature Burger 5.33oz
Order Code: KF9151F
Packed: 6 / 21.32oz 

860150002008

Prime Rib Burger 5.33oz
Order Code: KF66552
Packed: 6 / 21.32oz 

860150002039

Brisket Burger 5.33oz
Order Code: KF9155F
Packed: 6 / 21.32oz 

860150002022

Brisket Burger 8oz
Order Code: KF9154P

Packed: 6 / 1lb 
860150002015

Grill Master 
Premium Burgers

Order Code: KF9156
Packed: 6 / 21.28oz 

8600114667032
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Original Blend Burger
Order Code: LF1281

Packed: 10 / 24oz 
858806006128

Shaved Steaks
Order Code: LF1291K

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
855271008626

Beef Burger w/ 
White Onion

Order Code: PD9183
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

850069561048

Beef Burger w/ 
Sweet Onion

Order Code: PD9185
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

850069561055

Grass Fed Ground Beef
Order Code: PD9186

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
850069561109

Ground Beef
Order Code: PD9187

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
850069561116

Angus Beef Burgers
Order Code: RT7460

Packed: 9 / 1.33lb 
658533143055

Wagyu Beef Burgers
Order Code: RT7463

Packed: 9 / 1.33lb 
658533143093

Chuck & Short 
Rib Burgers

Order Code: RT7461
Packed: 9 / 1.33lb 

658533143062

Bacon & Cheddar 
Angus Burgers

Order Code: RT7462
Packed: 9 / 1.33lb 

658533143079

Black Angus Smashed 
Butter Burger

Order Code: RT7464
Packed: 9 / 1.5lb 

658533146780

Philly Cheesteak Burger
Order Code: RT7472

Packed: 9 / 1.33lb 
658533143338

French Onion Burger
Order Code: RT7471

Packed: 9 / 1.33lb  
658533143345

NY Strip Steak
Order Code: RT8290

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
658533132455

Ribeye Steak
Order Code: RT8293

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
658533132462

Fresh Retail Meat

Filet Mignon Steak
Order Code: RT8294

Packed: 10 / 6oz 
658533137191
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Angus Beef Butcher Burger Wagyu Beef Butcher BurgerChuck    Shortrib
Butcher Burger

Bacon    Cheddar
Butcher Burger

French Onion
Butcher Burger

philly cheesesteak
Butcher Burger

Black angus 
smashed butter Burger
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Angus Beef Butcher Burger Wagyu Beef Butcher BurgerChuck    Shortrib
Butcher Burger

Bacon    Cheddar
Butcher Burger

French Onion
Butcher Burger

philly cheesesteak
Butcher Burger

Black angus 
smashed butter Burger
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Butcher’s Blend - 
Premium Burger

Order Code: SW14505
Packed: 6 / 21.2oz 

23964745053

Signature Blend - 
Chuck Brisket Burger
Order Code: SW15905

Packed: 6 / 21.2oz 
23964759050

USDA Prime Burger
Order Code: SW16505

Packed: 6 / 21.2oz 
23964765051

Signature Blend - CAB 
Chuck Brisket Burger
Order Code: SW18905

Packed: 6 / 21.2oz 
23964789057

One Percenter - CAB 
Prime Chuck Burger

Order Code: SW9475K
Packed: 6 / 21.2oz 

23964786056

Katana Blend - 
American Wagyu Burger

Order Code: SW17805
Packed: 6 / 21.2oz 

23964778051

Butcher’s Blend - 
80% Beef Brick

Order Code: SW14010
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

23964614014

Signature Blend - 
Chuck Brisket Sliders
Order Code: SW15099

Packed: 6 / 20oz 
23964150994

Smokehouse Blend - 
Chuck/Brisket/Short Rib

Order Code: SW15908
Packed: 6 / 21.2oz 

23964759081

Ribeye Blend - Chuck 
& Ribeye Burger

Order Code: SW15705
Packed: 6 / 21.2oz 

23964615705

Heritage Blend - Chuck/
Brisket/Sirloin Burger
Order Code: SW15906

Packed: 6 / 21.2oz 
23964759067

Fresh Retail Meat

Signature Blend - 
75% Beef Brick

Order Code: SW15301
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

23964616018

Smkhouse Blend - CAB 
Chuck/Brisket/Short Rib

Order Code: SW15909
Packed: 6 / 21.2oz 

23964789088

GET WEEKLY WHATSAPP SPECIALS!

JUST SCAN
THE CODE & 
MESSAGE US!
¡Escanea el código!
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Grass Fed 85% Brick
Order Code: TH18237

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
875045182376

Grass Fed 80% Brick
Order Code: TH18238

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
875045182383

Grass Fed Ribeye Steak
Order Code: TH12113

Packed: 8 / 8oz 
875045121139

Grass Fed Strip 
Loin Steak

Order Code: TH13213
Packed: 8 / 8oz 
875045132135

Grass Fed Top 
Sirloin Steak

Order Code: TH13310
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

875045133101

Grass Fed Ground 
Beef Patties

Order Code: TH18246
Packed: 6 / 1.33lb 

875045182468

Orgnc. Grass Fed 
90% Ground Beef

Order Code: TH08236
Packed: 8 / 16oz 

875045002360

Orgnc. Grass Fed 
85% Ground Beef

Order Code: TH08237
Packed: 8 / 16oz 

875045002377

Grass Fed Chuck 
Pot Roast

Order Code: TH11114
Packed: 4 / 24oz 

875045111116

Grass Fed Steakhouse 
Blend Beef Patties

Order Code: TH18247
Packed: 6 / 1.33lb 

875045182475

Patties
Order Code: WG50606

Packed: 12/ 1.33 lb 
829005000880

Ground Beef
Order Code: WG50590

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
829005000590

Sliders
Order Code: WG50637

Packed: 12 / 1,25 lb 
829005000637

Prime Patties
Order Code: WG50605

Packed: 12 / 1.33 lb 
829005618149

Fresh Retail Meat
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Our Regenerative Agriculture practices
support biological diversity, natural resources,  
native wildlife habitat and soil fertility.

Born, Lifetime Grazed and 
Processed in the USA

*Source: SPINS Natural Enhanced Channel 2024

Born, Raised & Harvested in the USA
For more information
CALL:  877-854-8422 
EMAIL:  info@lifetimegrazed.com

IMPROVING THE HEALTH OF THE 
LAND AS A LIVING SYSTEM USING 

REGENERATIVE PRACTICES 

#1  
Fresh  

Protein 
SKU*

5 of the top 9 SKUs in the U.S. Natural Channel*
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100% GRASS-FED
100% GRASS-FINISHED

Since 2004

grassfedbeef.com

THE ORIGINAL
Grass-Fed Beef!

Learn More at

ORDER TODAY!
• 90/10 Lean Ground Beef 

Item # - DA1901

• 85/15 Lean Ground Beef 
Item # - DK18512

Raised with No Added Hormones or Antibiotics, EVER!

Part of the Meyer Natural Foods Family of Brands.
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Kobe Patties
Order Code: WG50604

Packed: 12 / 1.33lb 
829005000897 

80% Ground Beef Brick
Order Code: BK7425

Packed: 18 / 1lb 
710178774254

93% Premium 
Ground Turkey

Order Code: NP0406
Packed: 8 / 16oz 

878410001401

85% Premium 
Ground Turkey

Order Code: NP0403
Packed: 8 / 16oz 

878410001425

99% Premium Ground 
Turkey Breast

Order Code: NP0430
Packed: 8 / 16oz 

878410001388

85% Premium Ground 
Turkey Family Pk.

Order Code: NP0404
Packed: 4 / 48oz 

878410001500

93% Ground Turkey
Order Code: BB1561

Packed: 8 / 1lb 
22655715610

85% Ground Turkey
Order Code: BB1546

Packed: 8 / 1lb 
22655715467

97% White Ground
Order Code: BB2271

Packed: 4lb 
22655722700

85% Family Pack Ground
Order Code: BB1555

Packed: 8 / 3lb 
22655715559

Turkey Burgers
Order Code: BB2352

Packed: 8 / 1lb 
22655723523

Sweet Italian Sausage
Order Code: BB1771

Packed: 8 / 1lb 
22655717713

Seasoned Turkey Burgers
Order Code: BB2359

Packed: 8 / 1lb 
22655723592

Hot Italian Sausage
Order Code: BB1866

Packed: 8 / 1lb 
22655718666

Tenderloin
Order Code: BB1596

Packed: 6 / 1.5lb 
22655701965

Rotisserrie Tenderloin
Order Code: BB1590

Packed: 6 / 1.5lb 
22655715900

Fresh Retail Meat
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Ground Chicken
Order Code: PE0592

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
72745063695

Ground Chicken 
Breast 98%

Order Code: PE0592K
Packed: 9 / 1lb 
72745063282

PDI Nuggets
Order Code: PE0532

Packed: 18 / 12oz 
72745001109

PDI Breast Cutlet
Order Code: PE0543

Packed: 18 / 12oz 
72745001222

Chicken Strips
Order Code: PE1339

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
72745001291

PDI Fun Shaped Nuggets
Order Code: PE0775

Packed: 18 / 12oz 
72745001079

Grilled Chicken 
Short Cuts

Order Code: PE8120
Packed: 12 / 9oz 

72745002465

Original Rstd. Short Cuts
Order Code: PE0791

Packed: 12 / 9oz 
72745002212

Popcorn Chicken Bites
Order Code: PE1335

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
72745001277

Italian Short Cuts
Order Code: PE0790

Packed: 12 / 9oz 
72745002205

Honey Rstd. Short Cuts
Order Code: PE0792

Packed: 12 / 9oz 
72745002243

Fajita Style Short Cuts
Order Code: PE8257

Packed: 12 / 9oz 
72745002229

Perfect Portion Natrl. 
Chicken Breast

Order Code: PE6830
Packed: 10 / 24oz 

72745068300

Perfect Portion Garlic & 
Herb Chicken Breast
Order Code: PE6831

Packed: 8 / 24oz 
72745068614

Rstd. Chicken Short Cuts 
Family Pk.

Order Code: PE4134
Packed: 8 / 16oz 

727450014684

Fajita Strips Short Cuts 
Family Pk.

Order Code: PE4146
Packed: 8 / 16oz 

727450013458

Fresh Retail Meat
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Shredded Chicken Short 
Cuts Family Pk.

Order Code: PE4161
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

727450425152

Grilled Chicken Short 
Cuts Family Pk.

Order Code: PE4251
Packed: 8 / 16oz 

727450016114

Turkey Sweet Sausage
Order Code: SB0427

Packed: 8 / 1.25lb 
72322540304

Fully Ckd. Italian Turkey 
Meatballs

Order Code: SB8750
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

642205154333

Hot Turkey Sausage
Order Code: SB0428

Packed: 8 / 1.25lb 
72322540298

Savory Seasoned 
Turkey Burgers

Order Code: SB1240
Packed: 6 / 4lb 
72322010838

Turkey Breakfast Sausage
Order Code: SB0429

Packed: 8 / 1lb 
72322540281

Turkey Breast
Order Code: SB0407

Packed: 
4-7lb  642205517930

Fresh Retail Meat

THIS CATALOG CONTAINS A SELECTION OF
FRANKS, SLICED MEATS, BACON & CHEESES!

TENDERLOINS SMOKED BACKRIBS
PF9410 - Garlic & Herb
PF9413 - Rotisserie Style
PF9414 - Applewood 
PF9415 - Garlic & Herb (Filet)
PF9416 - Applewood (Filet)
PF9417 - Cajun Style

PF0393 - Hickory Smkd.
PF0394 - Honey BBQ

PF7657 - Fzn. Original
PF7658 - Fzn. Vermont Maple
PF7659 - Fzn. Nashville Hot

SAUSAGE ROLLS
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Rotisserie Turkey 
Tenderloin

Order Code: SB0628
Packed: 9lb 

72322551584

Montreal Marinated 
Tenderloin

Order Code: SB0623
Packed: 9lb 

72322551546

Garlic & Herb Breast 
Tenderloin

Order Code: SB0624
Packed: 9lb 

10642205015907

Garlic Pepper Pork 
Tenderloin

Order Code: SM9410
Packed: 4 / 18.4oz 

70800746842

Slow Rstd. Pork 
Tenderloin

Order Code: SM9413
Packed: 4 / 18.4oz 

70800746828

Bacon Pepper Pork 
Tenderloin

Order Code: SM9414
Packed: 4 / 18.4oz 

70800746798

Garlic & Herb Pork 
Loin Filet

Order Code: SM9415
Packed: 4 / 27.2oz 

70800746873

Applewood Bacon 
Loin Filet

Order Code: SM9416
Packed: 4 / 23oz 

70800216352

Fresh Marinated Meat

Garlic & Herb Tenderloin
Order Code: PF9410
Packed: 8 / 18.4oz 

736490841037

Rotisserie Tenderloin
Order Code: PF9413
Packed: 8 / 18.4oz 

736490841020

Garlic & Herb Loin Filet
Order Code: PF9415
Packed: 4 / 27.2oz 

736490840078

Applewood Bacon 
Loin Filet

Order Code: PF9416
Packed: 4 / 27.2oz 

736490840054

Applewood Bacon 
Tenderloin

Order Code: PF9414
Packed: 8 / 18.4oz 

736490841112

Cajun Tenderloin
Order Code: PF9417
Packed: 8 / 18.4oz 

736490841099

Honey Teriyaki Tenderloin
Order Code: HD1783

Packed: 6 / 18.4oz 
70919018717

Tuscan Herb Tenderloin
Order Code: HD9238

Packed: 6 / 18.4oz 
70919018724
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Savory Brown Sugar 
Loin Filet

Order Code: HD1779
Packed: 6 / 22oz 

70919017796

Lemon Garlic Tenderloin
Order Code: HD4014

Packed: 6 / 18.4oz 
709190401450

Texas Smokehouse 
Loin Filet

Order Code: HD9257
Packed: 6 / 22oz 

70919062796

Texas Smkd. BBQ 
Pork Roast

Order Code: HD1887
Packed: 6 / 32oz 

70919018878

Tuscan Herb Pork Roast
Order Code: HD1880

Packed: 6 / 32oz 
70919018809

Carnitas Inspired 
Pork Roast

Order Code: HD6026
Packed: 6 / 32oz 

70919060266

Lemon Garlic Pork 
Loin Fillet

Order Code: HO4969
Packed: 4 / 1.5lb 

37600258364

Original Pork Loin Fillet
Order Code: HO4967

Packed: 4 / 1.5lb 
37600274685

Fresh Marinated Meat

Teriyaki Pork Tenderloin
Order Code: HO4971

Packed: 8 / 1.15lb 
37600379397

Honey Mustard Pork 
Loin Fillet

Order Code: HO0819
Packed: 4 / 24oz 

37600263696

Mesquite Pork Loin Fillet
Order Code: HO4968

Packed: 4 / 1.5lb 
37600497671

GET WEEKLY WHATSAPP SPECIALS!

JUST SCAN
THE CODE & 
MESSAGE US!
¡Escanea el código!
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Fzn. Chili Lime Chicken
Order Code: MA0838

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
627907076787

Fzn. Honey Chicken 
Bacon Twister

Order Code: MA0841
Packed: 6 / 9.88oz 

627907093906

Caribbean Jerk 
Chicken Thighs

Order Code: RT7467
Packed: 6 / RW 

Italian-Style 
Chicken Thighs

Order Code: RT7468
Packed: 6 / RW 

Margherita Lime 
Chicken Breasts

Order Code: RT7470
Packed: 6 / RW 

Bourbon Black Pepper 
Pork Chops

Order Code: RT7465
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

65853340408

Teriyaki Chicken 
Breasts

Order Code: RT7469
Packed: 6 / RW 

Italian-Style Pork Chops
Order Code: RT7466

Packed: 6 / 24oz 
65853340412

Fresh Marinated Meat

Fzn. Teriyaki Chicken
Order Code: MA0839

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
627907075513

Fzn. Sweet BBQ Chicken
Order Code: MA0835

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
627907075520

Fzn. Lemon Herb Chicken
Order Code: MA0834

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
627907077296

Fzn. Sweet BBQ Pork
Order Code: MA0837

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
627907077289

Fzn. Chipotle Chicken
Order Code: MA0840

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
627907077104
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Sweet Italian Sausage
Order Code: GS0338S

Packed: 16 / 16oz 
28364120318

Hot Italian Sausage
Order Code: GS0338H

Packed: 16 / 16oz 
28364120325

Sweet/Hot Italian Combo
Order Code: GS4829

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
28364213706

Sweet Italian 
Chicken Sausage

Order Code: GS0743S
Packed: 9 / 14oz 

28364320015

Breakfast Sausage
Order Code: GS0325

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
28364120356

Sweet Italian 
Sausage Meat

Order Code: GS1396
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

28364120363

Fzn. Chorizo
Order Code: GS2168

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
28364123609

Luganiga Sausage
Order Code: GS0336

Packed: 9 / 16oz 
28364120226

Mexican Chorizo
Order Code: GS2832

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
28364129205

Hot Italian Chicken 
Sausage

Order Code: GS0743H
Packed: 9 / 14oz 

28364320022

Sweet Sausage Patties
Order Code: GS0359S

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
28364120264

Sweet Griller 7”
Order Code: GS1370

Packed: 9 / 16oz 
28364213201

Cheese & Basil Sausage
Order Code: GS0741

Packed: 9 / 16oz 
28364120233

Hot Italian Sausage Meat
Order Code: GS1396H

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
28364120370

Hot Griller 7”
Order Code: GS1371

Packed: 9 / 16oz 
28364213218

Hot Sausage Patties
Order Code: GS0359H

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
28364120271

Fresh Sausage
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Cheese & Garlic 
Chicken Sausage

Order Code: GS0744
Packed: 9 / 14oz 

28364320039

Sweet Basil
Order Code: GS0751

Packed: 9 / 16oz 
28364410006

Tomato, Garlic & 
Rosemary Sausage
Order Code: GS0742

Packed: 9 / 16oz 
28364120257

Sweet Chicken 
Sausage w/ Kale

Order Code: GS0747
Packed: 9 / 14oz 

28364320084

Sweet Sausage Link
Family Pk.

Order Code: GS5051S
Packed: 6 / 3lb 
28364120288

Hot Sausage Link
Family Pk.

Order Code: GS5051H
Packed: 6 / 3lb 
28364120295

Braciole
Order Code: GS0337

Packed: 2 / 6lb 

Italian Style Meatballs
Order Code: GS0555

Packed: 9 / 16oz 
28364555004

Sweet Italian 
Sausage Links

Order Code: TS0338S
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

703619144362

Hot Italian 
Sausage Links

Order Code: TS0338H
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

703619155368

Sweet Italian Sausage 
Link w/o Fennel

Order Code: TS0339S
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

703619439369

Italian Sausage w/ 
Cheese & Parsley Rope

Order Code: TS0741
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

703619271365

Italian Sausage w/ 
Tomato & Garlic Rope

Order Code: TS0742
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

703619125361

Italian Sausage w/ 
Peppers & Onions Link

Order Code: TS0740
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

703619124364

Fresh Sausage

Fzn. Mild Sagey 
Sausage Rings

Order Code: GS0336S
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

28364654950

Fzn. Hot Sagey 
Sausage Rings

Order Code: GS0336H
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

28364654967
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Hot Italian Sausage Meat
Order Code: TS1396H

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
703619553362

Fzn. Bratwurst
Order Code: JV7835

Packed: 12 / 19oz 
77782007879

Fzn. Beer Bratwurst
Order Code: JV7813

Packed: 12 / 19oz 
77782007978

Fzn. Mild Italian Sausage
Order Code: JV7812

Packed: 12 / 19oz 
77782008166

Sweet Italian Luganica 
Sausage Link

Order Code: TS0336
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

703619123367

Sweet Italian Sausage 
Meat

Order Code: TS1396
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

703619443366

Fresh Sausage
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Dominican Salami 2lb
Order Code: MM5054

Packed: 12 / 2lb 
859286004178

Dominican Salami 1lb
Order Code: MM5052

Packed: 24 / 1lb 
892798000511

Cured Longaniza
Order Code: MM5053

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
859286004239

Dominican Salami
Order Code: MM5058
Packed: 12 / 3.25lb 

858409006778

Mofolami Cooked Salami
Order Code: MM5047
Packed: 12 / 1.85lb 

860011815747

Jamonada
Order Code: MM6553

Packed: 16 / 24oz 
59286004554

Quesolami Cooked 
Salami

Order Code: MM5044
Packed: 12 / 1.85lb 

860011815754

Longaniza Dominicana
Order Code: PQ4850

Packed: 12 / 18oz 
53931003022

Longaniza Dominicana 
Bulk

Order Code: PQ4847
Packed: 10 / 1.25lb 

53931003077

Chorizo Jalapeño
Order Code: PQ4840

Packed: 16 / 14oz 
53931003305

Longaniza Dominicana
Order Code: PQ4846

Packed: 20 / 10oz 
53931003060

Chorizo Argentino
Order Code: PQ4841

Packed: 16 / 14oz 
53931003367

Hispanic-Style Sausage

GET WEEKLY WHATSAPP SPECIALS!

JUST SCAN
THE CODE & 
MESSAGE US!
¡Escanea el código!
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Chorizo Colombiano
Order Code: PQ4842

Packed: 16 / 14oz 
53931003336

Chorizo Salvadoreño
Order Code: PQ4843

Packed: 16 / 14oz 
53931003374

Salchichon Dominicana
Order Code: PQ4858

Packed: 10 / 1.9lb 
853931003554

Chorizo Guatemala
Order Code: PQ4844

Packed: 16 / 14oz 
85393100338

Chorizo Español
Order Code: PQ4838

Packed: 16 / 14oz 
85393100341

Morcilla Dominicana
Order Code: PQ1192

Packed: 16 / 10oz 
853931003110

Chorizo Ecuatoriano
Order Code: PQ2168

Packed: 16 / 14oz 
85393100340

Chorizo Peruano
Order Code: PQ4839

Packed: 16 / 14oz 
85393100339

Induveca Salami
Order Code: IV5052
Packed: 20 / 16oz 

786119000185

Induveca Salami
Order Code: IV5052M

Packed: 12 / 2lb 
786119000093

Induveca Salami Long
Order Code: IV7745
Packed: 9 / 3.25lb 

786119000130

Salame De Pueblo
Order Code: DP2203

Packed: 12 / 1.7lb 
786119002653

Jamoneta Salami
Order Code: JM6554

Packed: 12 / 24oz 
786119001168

Pavolami Salami
Order Code: PV6556

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
786119007061

Fresh Longaniza
Order Code: CI5065

Packed: 15 / 2pc 

Checo Salami Medium
Order Code: CH6551

Packed: 12 / 1.7lb 
786119000437

Hispanic-Style Sausage
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Cured Longaniza - Large
Order Code: CI5040
Packed: 12 / 1.4lb 

786119000048

Pavolami Salami
Order Code: PV5059

Packed: 14 / 32oz 
786119007078

Campesino Salami
Order Code: CP5054P

Packed: 12 / 24oz 
786119000628

Campesino Salami
Order Code: CP5054

Packed: 20 / 16oz 
786119000680

Salami
Order Code: CP5055

Packed: 6 / 2.8lb 
786119000604

Ckd. Dominican Salami 
Especial

Order Code: ER4999
Packed: 12 / 2lb 

89505901166

Salami Super Especial
Order Code: ER7745
Packed: 12 / 3.25lb 

895605601239

Chorizo Argentino
Order Code: CR6461

Packed: 12 / 14oz 
80046262273

Chorizo Colombiano
Order Code: CR6462

Packed: 12 / 14oz 
80046262259

Chorizo Mexicano
Order Code: CR6463

Packed: 12 / 14oz 
80046262242

Chorizo Ecuatoriano
Order Code: CR6465

Packed: 12 / 14oz 
80046262280

Chorizo Uruguayo
Order Code: CR6464

Packed: 12 / 14oz 
80046262266

Chorizo Salvadoreño
Order Code: CR6466

Packed: 12  /14oz 
80046262297

Dominican Chorizo 
Sausage

Order Code: CR6473
Packed: 12 / 14oz 

44496009130

Hispanic-Style Sausage

Chorizo Hondureño
Order Code: CR6468

Packed: 12 / 14oz 
80046262464

Chorizo Peruano
Order Code: CR6467

Packed: 12 / 14oz 
80046262310
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Calabreza Brazillian 
Sausage

Order Code: CR6459
Packed: 12 / 14oz 

80046262303

Pork Chorizo
Order Code: CQ7517

Packed: 12 / 9oz 
74562005094

Beef Chorizo
Order Code: CQ7516

Packed: 12 / 9oz 
74562005087

Farmer Sausage 
Salchichon

Order Code: LP8101
Packed: 20 / 16oz 

27815300378

Hispanic-Style Sausage
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Smkd. Turkey Rope 
Kielbasa

Order Code: HI3926
Packed: 12 / 13oz 

44500341720

Smkd. Beef Polska
Order Code: HI3931
Packed: 18 / 12oz 

44500339048

Smkd. Sausage
Order Code: HI3927
Packed: 18 / 12oz 

44500339055

Smkd. Polska Kielbasa
Order Code: HI3932
Packed: 18 / 14oz 

44500341225

Smkd. Lite Rope 
Kielbasa

Order Code: HI3933
Packed: 12 / 13oz 

44500341737

Smkd. Turkey Rope 
Sausage

Order Code: HI3938
Packed: 12 / 13oz 

44500341157

Smkd. Sausage Links
Order Code: HI3928
Packed: 12 / 13.5oz 

44500313765

Beef Hot Link
Order Code: HI3929
Packed: 13 / 13.5oz 

44500313758

Fzn. Endless Kielbasa
Order Code: HI0620F

Packed: 11lb cs 

Smkd. Sausage Rope
Order Code: HI3936
Packed: 18 / 14oz 

44500341713

Fully Cooked Sausage

Chicken Apple Sausage
Order Code: AL7888

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
764014208059

Italian-Style Sausage
Order Code: AL7841

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
764014293529

Cajun Andouille 
Sausage

Order Code: AL7799
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

764014458058

Smkd. Chorizo 
Sausage

Order Code: AL7865
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

764014373528

Garlic & Gruyere 
Sausage

Order Code: AL7837
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

764014343521

Artichoke & Garlic 
Sausage

Order Code: AL7839
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

764014613525



42

Fully Ckd. Applewood 
Smkd. Chicken

Order Code: AF2641
Packed: 8 / 11oz 

30771026411

Fully Ckd. Rotiss. 
Chicken Sausage

Order Code: AF2642
Packed: 8 / 11oz 

30771026428

Country Breakfast Link
Order Code: AF9314
Packed: 10 / 7.5oz 

30771026664

Apple Maple Link
Order Code: AF9313
Packed: 10 / 7.5oz 

30771026671

Country Chicken Sausage 
Patty

Order Code: AF9312
Packed: 12 / 7oz 

30771096766

Caramelized Onion & 
Cheddar Sausage

Order Code: AF2645
Packed: 8 / 11oz 

30771026459

Maple Bacon 
Chicken Sausage

Order Code: AL7866
Packed: 8 / 8oz 
764014643126

Apple Chicken Sausage
Order Code: AL1031

Packed: 8 / 8oz 
764014103125

Mango Jalapeño 
Chicken Sausage

Order Code: AL2352
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

764014323523

Pineapple Bacon 
Chicken Sausage

Order Code: AL3352
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

764014333522

Sweet Italian 
Chicken Sausage

Order Code: AF9224
Packed: 8 / 11oz 

30771026367

Rstd. Garlic 
Chicken Sausage

Order Code: AF9222
Packed: 8 / 11oz 

30771026329

Sweet Apple Sausage
Order Code: AF9225

Packed: 8 / 11oz 
30771026374

Spicy Jalapeño Sausage
Order Code: AF9261

Packed: 8 / 11oz 
30771026350

Spinach & Feta Sausage
Order Code: AF9264

Packed: 8 / 11oz 
30771026312

Rstd. Red Pepper 
Asiago Sausage

Order Code: AF9226
Packed: 8 / 11oz 

30771026305

Fully Cooked Sausage
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Mild Beef Sausage
Order Code: AD3927

Packed: 24 / 16oz 
25325120752

Hot Beef Sausage
Order Code: AD3930

Packed: 24 / 16oz 
25325120769

Smkd. Hot Beef
Order Code: AD7181

Packed: 16 / 2lb 
25325120233

Smkd. Beef Sausage
Order Code: AD8528

Packed: 16 / 2lb 
25325120240

Turkey Sausage
Order Code: AD3952

Packed: 24 / 16oz 
25325120165

Smkd. Sweet Sausage
Order Code: AD3928

Packed: 24 / 16oz 
25325120189

Smkd. Hots
Order Code: AD3929

Packed: 24 / 16oz 
25325120158

Smkd. Sweet Sausage
Order Code: AD7179

Packed: 16 / 2lb 
25325120219

Mild Smkd. Beef Sausage
Order Code: CR5208

Packed: 14 / 40oz 
25325132861

Smkd. Hot Beef Sausage
Order Code: CR5207

Packed: 14 / 40oz 
25325141863

Hot Sausage Carolina
Order Code: CR5206

Packed: 14 / 40oz 
25325120318

Smkd. Sweet Sausage
Order Code: CR5205

Packed: 14 / 40oz 
25325120325

Fully Cooked Sausage

Turkey Sausage
Order Code: CR5203

Packed: 14 / 40oz 
25325123166

Natrl. Casing Smkd. 
Sausage Loop

Order Code: EK3927
Packed: 12 / 13oz 

27815003262

Natrl. Casing Polska 
Sausage

Order Code: EK3932
Packed: 12 / 13oz 

27815003279

Smkd. Turkey Sausage
Order Code: EK3926

Packed: 12 / 13oz 
27815300514
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Li’l Smokies Beef 
Sausage

Order Code: EK3383
Packed: 8 / 10oz 

27815002456

Li’l Smokies Smkd. 
Sausage

Order Code: EK8782
Packed: 8 / 10oz 

27815301009

Classic Italian Sausage
Order Code: FM51254

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
899075001254

Spicy Italian Sausage
Order Code: FM51261

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
899075001261

Salt & Pepper Sausage
Order Code: FM51735

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
899075001735

Mattinata Breakfast 
Sausage

Order Code: FM51377
Packed: 8 / 10oz 

899075001377

Sweet Basil Smkd. 
Sausage

Order Code: FM7801
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

851568007976

Orgnc. Sweet Italian
Order Code: BI7859

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
71728071153

Orgnc. Sweet Apple
Order Code: BI7698

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
71728071108

Orgnc. Spinach & Garlic
Order Code: BI7695

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
71728071009

Chicken & Spinach 
w/ Garlic

Order Code: BI8492
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

71728070002

Pepper & Onion 
Chicken Sausage

Order Code: BI8519
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

71728070200

Orgnc. Italian Herb 
w/ Wild Mushroom
Order Code: BI5848

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
71728071207

Chicken Sausage 
w/ Apple

Order Code: BI8550
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

71728070606

Orgnc. Hot Italian 
Chicken Sausage

Order Code: BI5849
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

71728049213

Orgnc. Cajun 
Chicken Sausage

Order Code: BI7693
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

71728049169

Fully Cooked Sausage
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Orgnc. Caprese 
Chicken Sausage

Order Code: BI7694
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

71728049077

Orgnc. Chicken Apple 
Breakfast Sausage
Order Code: BI4931
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

71728049312

Oktoberfest Bratwurst
Order Code: HW5541

Packed: 6 / 1lb 
833793000182

Breakfast Link
Order Code: HW5548

Packed: 10 / 7oz 
833793000168

Carmelized Onion 
Bratwurst

Order Code: HW5544
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

833793000113

Dark Beer Bratwurst
Order Code: HW5545

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
833793000434

Apple Gouda Chicken 
Sausage

Order Code: AY7831
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

92227757126

Garlic Asiago Chicken 
Sausage

Order Code: AY7833
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

92227727129

Andouille Chicken 
Sausage

Order Code: AY7832
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

92227753128

Orgnc. Apple Chicken 
Sausage

Order Code: AP9079
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

25317323000

Applewood Smkd. 
Bratwurst

Order Code: NK3093
Packed: 12 / 1lb 

24211309301

Applewood Smkd. 
Cheddar Bratwurst
Order Code: NK3121

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
24211312103

Orgnc. Sweet 
Italian Sausage

Order Code: AP9081
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

25317322003

Orgnc. Rstd. Red 
Pepper Sausage

Order Code: AP9080H
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

25317325004

Hot Sausage Links 
Family Pk.

Order Code: FD5206
Packed: 8 / 3lb 
645230056245

Kielbasa Polska Loop
Order Code: BS9711

Packed: 15 / 13oz 
15900063765

Fully Cooked Sausage
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Texas Smokehouse 
Smkd. Sausage

Order Code: JD7661
Packed: 10 / 12oz 

810020936391

Chicken Apple Sausage
Order Code: JD7662

Packed: 10 / 12oz 
810020935851

Beef & Pork Hot Links
Order Code: JD7663

Packed: 10 / 12oz 
810020936018

Cheddar Jalapeño Links
Order Code: JD7665

Packed: 10 / 12oz 
810020936117

Hot Honey Chicken 
Sausage

Order Code: JD7666
Packed: 10 / 12oz 

810020935912

Sweet Italian Sausage
Order Code: NR1548

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
648649060322

Bratwurst
Order Code: NR1549

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
738985272012

Andouille Sausage
Order Code: NR1550

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
205703014501

Sausage Chorizo
Order Code: NR1551

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
648649060308

Fully Ckd. Pork Breakfast 
Sausage

Order Code: NR5699
Packed: 12 / 8oz 

648649256992

Fat Tire Beer Brat
Order Code: NR40051

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
48649256822

Fully Ckd. Uncured Maple 
Breakfast Sausage
Order Code: NR5697

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
648649256978

ABF Cooked Bratwurst
Order Code: SW1698

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
753633100318

ABF Weisswurst
Order Code: SW1696

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
753633102312

ABF Uncured Knackwurst
Order Code: SW1683

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
753633101216

Nurnberger Bratwurst
Order Code: SW1684

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
753633103616

Fully Cooked Sausage
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Uncured Chorizo
Order Code: SW1685

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
753633109311

Smkd. Pork Sausage
Order Code: SM3927

Packed: 12 / 14oz 
70800950485

Pork Polska Kielbasa
Order Code: SM3932

Packed: 12 / 14oz 
70800950126

Smkd. Sausage
Order Code: PK1851

Packed: 6 / 3lb 
12400124118

Smkd. Hot Beef Sausage
Order Code: PK1852

Packed: 6 / 3lb 
12400124415

Cheddar Sausage
Order Code: JV8535

Packed: 10 / 14oz 
77782023930

Stadium-Style Bratwurst
Order Code: JV8533

Packed: 10 / 14oz 
77782023961

Grass Fed Smkd. 
Kielbasa

Order Code: TH11704
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

875045117040

Hot Beef Sausage
Order Code: SZ3029

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
74338004795

Fully Cooked Sausage
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Teriyaki & Pineapple 
Meatballs

Order Code: AL7838
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

764014882020

Caramelized Onion 
Chicken Meatballs
Order Code: AL4755

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
764014599027

Tomato & Basil 
Meatballs

Order Code: AF7256
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

30771096780

Italian Chicken 
Meatballs

Order Code: AF9680
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

30771096803

Rstd. Garlic Chicken 
Meatballs

Order Code: AY7836
Packed: 10 / 10oz 

92227823104

Sea Salt & Pepper 
Meatballs

Order Code: AY7834
Packed: 10 / 10oz 

92227811101

Italian-Style Chicken 
Meatballs

Order Code: AY4754
Packed: 10 / 10oz 

92227868105

Italian Meatballs
Order Code: AL4754

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
764014872021

Fully Cooked Meatballs
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Smkd. Pork Spareribs
Order Code: MR0397

Packed: 20 / RW 

Bone-In Smkd. 
Pork Chops

Order Code: MR4740
Packed: 12 / RW 

Bnls. Smkd. Pork Chops
Order Code: MR4741

Packed: 12 / RW 

Smkd. Slab Bacon
Order Code: MR4743
Packed: 15pk  / RW 

Smkd. Pork Loin 
Chunks

Order Code: MR4742
Packed: 20pk / RW

Pork Bone-In 
Smkd. Chops

Order Code: SM9454N
Packed: 12 / 17oz 

70800049080

Pork Bnls. Pork Chops
Order Code: SM9456
Packed: 12 / 11.5oz 

70800049103

Fzn. Honey BBQ Pork 
Backrib

Order Code: PF0394
Packed: 6pc / RW

Fzn. Hickory Smkd. 
Back Ribs

Order Code: PF0393
Packed: 6pc / RW

Fully Cooked Ribs & Smoked Meats

BBQ Pulled Pork
Order Code: CY1927

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
704051701038

BBQ Pulled Chicken
Order Code: CY9894

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
704051702035

Pork Ribs Ckd. In Sauce
Order Code: CY0396

Packed: 6 / 24oz 
704051704268

KC Style Baby Back Ribs
Order Code: KB0396

Packed: 8 / 24oz 
792338818326

Sweet & Smoky Bnls. 
Pork Rib

Order Code: KB0596
Packed: 8 / 16oz 

792338105969

Baby Back Ribs
Order Code: LL0155

Packed: 8 / 24oz 
78929650149

BBQ Rib 1/2 Rack
Order Code: LL0398

Packed: 8 / 16oz 
78929032617
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Thin Cut Corned Beef
Order Code: FR0383
Packed: 10 / 3lb RW 

Thick Cut Corned Beef
Order Code: FR0316
Packed: 10 / 3lb RW 

Fully Cooked Ribs & Smoked Meats
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Traditional Ham Steak
Order Code: HD9217

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
70919023216

Honey Ham Steak
Order Code: HD0300H

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
70919023810

Maple Ham Steak
Order Code: HD0300M

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
70919023803

Canned Ham
Order Code: HO02361

Packed: 6 / 3lb 
37600232210

Canned Ham
Order Code: HO02362

Packed: 6 / 5lb 
37600309967

Hickory Ham Steak
Order Code: HD0300R

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
70919024572

1/4 Pre-Slcd. Bnls. Ham
Order Code: HD2693

Packed: 6 / 1.5lb 
70919026934

Bnls. Pre-Slcd. 1/4 Ham
Order Code: HD2248H
Packed: 6 / 1-2lb RW

Slcd. Bnls. Brown 
Sugar Ham

Order Code: HD2522
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

70919025227

Slcd. Breakfast Ham
Order Code: HD4285

Packed: 16 / 6.4oz 
7091902559

Slcd. Black Forest 1/4 
Ham

Order Code: HD2583
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

70919025838

Slcd. Bnls. Maple 1/4 Ham
Order Code: HD2580

Packed: 6 / 24oz 
70919025807

Cubed Cooked Ham
Order Code: HD6885

Packed: 16 / 8oz 
70919028822

Diced Cooked Ham
Order Code: HD6886

Packed: 16 / 8oz 
70919028808

Hams

Bnls. Spiral 1/4 Ham
Order Code: HO0796

Packed: 1 / 4 ham 

Bnls. Smkd. 1/2 Ham
Order Code: HO0381

Packed: 1/2 ham 
37600484992
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Bone-In Smkd. 
Ham Steak

Order Code: CO0300
Packed: 24 / 1.5lb 

Ham Portions
Order Code: CO0379
Packed: 1 / 50lb RW 

Hickory Smkd. 
Spiral 1/2 Ham

Order Code: CO3881S
Packed: 4 / 4.5lb 

Prestige Ham Portions
Order Code: SD3252

Packed: 24 / 1-2lb RW 

Smkd. Bone-In 
Ham Steak

Order Code: SD3142
Packed: 6 / 4-6lb 

73890031423

Simple Carve Bnls. 
Smkd. Ham

Order Code: SD3143
Packed: 12 / 2-3lb RW 

Pork Slcd. Bone-In 
1/2 Spiral

Order Code: SD3881
Packed: 6-9lb RW 

Bnls. Slcd. 1/4 Ham
Order Code: SD0796

Packed: 8 / 2.5lb 
73890009606

Hickory Smkd. Bnls.
Ham

Order Code: SD2823
Packed: 6 / 3lb 
73890028232

Smkd. Bnls. Honey 
Ham

Order Code: SD2819
Packed: 6 / 3lb 
73890028195

Spiral 1/2 Ham
Order Code: HO3881

Packed: 4 / 8-9lb 
37600485166

Imported Netted 
Foil Ham

Order Code: KR02361
Packed: 9 / 3lb 
76261000318

Brown Sugar Spiral 
1/2 Ham

Order Code: SM5109
Packed: 4 / 8-9lb 

Crunchy Glaze 
Spiral Ham

Order Code: PD3881
Packed: 4 / 8-9lb 

Pecan Praline Spiral 
1/2 Ham

Order Code: SM5106
Packed: 4 / 8-9lb 

Apple Spice Spiral 
Slcd. Half Ham

Order Code: SM5107
Packed: 4 / 10lb 

Hams
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Applewood 1/4 Slcd. Ham
Order Code: FQ4470

Packed: 8 / 24oz 
49521162767

Honey 1/4 Slcd. Ham
Order Code: FQ4471

Packed: 8 / 24oz 
49521162781

Hickory Smkd. 1/4 Slcd. 
Ham

Order Code: FQ4472
Packed: 8 / 24oz 

49521162804

Biscuit Ham Slices
Order Code: FQ4473

Packed: 7 / 14oz 
49521163184

Bone-In Ham Steak 
w/ Natrl. Juices

Order Code: FQ4475
Packed: 28pc RW

Bnls. Hickory 1/2 Ham
Order Code: FQ4476

Packed: 6pc RW

Hickory Smkd. Slcd. 
Bnls. Spiral

Order Code: CZ8701
Packed: 4 / 4.5lb RW 

Spiral 1/2 Ham
Order Code: CZ7195
Packed: 4 / 8-9lb RW 

Traditional Ham 
Steaks

Order Code: MR9217
Packed: 12pc / RW

Hams

GET WEEKLY WHATSAPP SPECIALS!

JUST SCAN
THE CODE & 
MESSAGE US!
¡Escanea el código!
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Original Mashed Potato
Order Code: BO7884

Packed: 12 / 24oz 
75900005264

Mashed Potato Singles
Order Code: BO7267

Packed: 6 / 12oz 
75900005875

Macaroni & Cheese
Order Code: BO8224

Packed: 6 / 20oz 
75900005301

Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Order Code: BO7883

Packed: 6 / 24oz 
75900005257

All Natrl. Homestyle 
Mashed Potato

Order Code: BO0326
Packed: 6 / 20oz 

75900003260

Mashed Sweet Potato
Order Code: BO7995

Packed: 6 / 24oz 
75900005332

Mac & Cheese Singles
Order Code: BO7266

Packed: 6 / 12oz 
75900005844

Sour Cream & Chive 
Mashed Potato

Order Code: BO8143
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

75900005240

Mashed Potato 
Family Pk.

Order Code: BO3123
Packed: 6 / 32oz 

75900005349

Mac & Cheese 
Family Pk.

Order Code: BO3122
Packed: 6 / 28oz 

75900005318

Beef Roast
Order Code: HO5371

Packed: 5 / 15oz 
37600473712

Prepared Entrees & Sides

Homestyle Mashed 
Potatoes

Order Code: SH5056
Packed: 6 / 20oz 

37600810722

Macaroni & Cheese
Order Code: SH7253

Packed: 6 / 20oz 
37600810753

Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Order Code: SH8179

Packed: 6 / 20oz 
37600810784

Meat Loaf
Order Code: HO5369

Packed: 5 / 15oz 
37600257565

Beef Tips
Order Code: HO5368

Packed: 5 / 15oz 
37600154918
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Loaded Mashed
Order Code: SH7258

Packed: 6 / 20oz 
37600810791

Turkey w/ Gravy
Order Code: HO7601

Packed: 5 / 15oz 
37600478502

Pork Roast
Order Code: HO5370

Packed: 5 / 15oz 
37600355018

Bacon Mac & Cheese
Order Code: SH7260

Packed: 6 / 19oz 
37600810777

Chicken w/ Gravy
Order Code: HO7602

Packed: 5 / 15oz 
37600287012

Broccoli Cheddar Rice
Order Code: SH7255

Packed: 6 / 20oz 
37600810807

Fzn. Thai Coconut 
Chicken

Order Code: KV5848
Packed: 4 / 16oz 

810264023734

Fzn. Korean BBQ 
Chicken

Order Code: KV5849
Packed: 4 / 16oz 

810264023710

Fzn. Chicken Marsala
Order Code: KV5847

Packed: 4 / 17oz 
810264025332

Fzn. Cilantro Lime 
Chicken

Order Code: KV5860
Packed: 4 / 16oz 

810264023697

Fzn. Orange Chicken
Order Code: KV5861

Packed: 4 / 16oz 
810264027428

Fzn. Sirloin Steak 
Tips Gravy

Order Code: KV5853
Packed: 4 / 16oz 

810264026612

Fzn. Honey Garlic Beef
Order Code: KV5851

Packed: 4 / 16oz 
810264026773

Fzn. Korean-Style 
BBQ Beef

Order Code: KV5854
Packed: 4 / 16oz 

810264024984

Fzn. Sweet Mashed 
Potatoes

Order Code: KV5857
Packed: 4 / 16oz 

810264025240

Fzn. Keto Mashed 
Cauliflower

Order Code: KV5855
Packed: 4 / 16oz 

810264025165

Prepared Entrees & Sides



58BE SURE TO CHECK OUT THE FULL MENU OF FLAVORS FROM KEVIN'S NATURAL FOODS

THAISTYLE
COCONUT
CHICKEN

SKU KV5848

CILANTRO
LIME
CHICKEN

SKU KV5860

KOREAN
BBQSTYLE

CHICKEN

SKU KV5849

CLEAN INGREDIENTS. 
SHOCKINGLY DELICIOUS.
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Fzn. Peppercorn 
Steak Tips

Order Code: KV5852
Packed: 4 / 16oz 

810264026018

Fully Ckd. Beef Fajitas
Order Code: JS5815

Packed: 12 / 6oz 
34695122624

Chicken Breast Fajitas
Order Code: JS5818

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
34695122860

Grilled Chicken Breast
Order Code: JS5819

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
34695123850

Rotisserie Chicken Breast
Order Code: JS5821

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
34695124048

Pulled Pork
Order Code: JD4094

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
895334001065

Pulled Chicken
Order Code: JD4093

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
895334001089

Tennessee Honey 
Pulled Pork

Order Code: JD2903
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

811663029037

Pulled Beef
Order Code: JD4096

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
895334001072

Tennessee Honey Pulled 
Chicken

Order Code: JD2905
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

811663029051

Honey Bnls. Pork Ribs
Order Code: JD0314

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
811663029150

Traditional Mashed 
Potatoes

Order Code: SP2215
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

20169221504

Garlic Mashed Potatoes
Order Code: SP2213

Packed: 6 / 24oz 
20169221306

Sour Cream & Chive 
Mashed Potatoes

Order Code: SP2214
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

20169221405

Pulled Pork w/ BBQ
Order Code: NR0054Q

Packed: 12 / 14oz 
648649091524

Creamed Spinach
Order Code: PL1517

Packed: 8 / 14oz 
740169520000

Prepared Entrees & Sides
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Korean BBQ 
Pulled Pork

Order Code: CY4484
Packed: 6 / 15oz 

704051287389

Thai Sweet Chili 
Pulled Chicken

Order Code: CY4483
Packed: 6 / 15oz 

704051287372

Pulled Pork Carnitas 
Chimichurri

Order Code: CY4491
Packed: 6 / 15oz 

704051287396

Fix Quix Grilled 
Chicken Breast

Order Code: CB8673
Packed: 8 / 6oz 

77400386737

Fix Quix Southwest 
Grilled Chicken Breast

Order Code: CB8683
Packed: 8 / 6oz 

77400386836

Fix Quix Shredded 
Chicken Breast

Order Code: CB8693
Packed: 8 / 6oz 

77400386935

Fix Quix Shredded Pork
Order Code: CB8694

Packed: 8 / 6oz 
77400386942

Shredded Pork
Order Code: LL1927

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
78929335879

Shredded Chicken
Order Code: LL9894

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
78929335862

Shredded Beef
Order Code: LL4481

Packed: 6 / 15oz 
78929335886

Fresh Chicken Tikka 
Masala

Order Code: CS7630F
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

825120004017

Fresh Chicken Curry
Order Code: CS7632F

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
825120004031

Fresh Chicken Vindaloo
Order Code: CS7633F

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
825120004048

Fresh Chicken Meatball
Order Code: CS7636F

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
825120008152

Prepared Entrees & Sides

Fresh Channa Masala
Order Code: CS7634F

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
825120004062

Fresh Coconut Chicken
Order Code: CS7635F

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
825120003232
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Rotisserie 
Shredded Pork

CB8694
8 / 6oz

Rotiss. Shredded
Chicken Breast

CB8693
8 / 6oz

Southwest-Grilled
Breast Strips

CB8683
8 / 6oz

Grilled Chix.
Breast Strips

CB8673
8 / 6oz

A QUICK FIX FOR 
DRESSING UP ANY MEAL

FULLY COOKED.
RESEALABLE PACKAGE.
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Fzn. Chicken Tikka 
Masala

Order Code: CS7630
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

825120004017

Fzn. Curry Chicken
Order Code: CS7632

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
825120004031

Fzn. Chicken Vindaloo
Order Code: CS7633

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
825120004048

Fzn. Coconut Chicken
Order Code: CS7635

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
825120003232

Fzn. Channa Masala
Order Code: CS7634

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
825120004062

Fzn. Chicken Meatball
Order Code: CS7636

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
825120008152

Fzn. Bombay Dal Palak
Order Code: CS7637

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
825120008145

Fzn. Chicken Tikka 
Naan Toastie

Order Code: CS7643
Packed: 6 / 8oz 
825120010292

Fzn. Aloo Gobhi
Order Code: CS7627

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
825120008138

Fzn. Chutney Chicken 
Naan Toastie

Order Code: CS7644
Packed: 6 / 8oz 
825120010308

Fzn. Cauli Tikka 
Naan Toast

Order Code: CS7645
Packed: 6 / 8oz 
825120010315

Fzn. Cheese Stuffed 
Shells

Order Code: PI7687
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

656442316003

Fzn. Cheese Purse 
Vodka Sauce

Order Code: PI7685
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

656442420021

Fzn. Cheese Ravioli 
w/ Pesto & Marinara
Order Code: PI7690

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
656442410015

Fzn. Cheese Tortellini 
Alfredo

Order Code: PI7684
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

656442319004

Cheese Manicotti 
w/ Alfredo

Order Code: PI7692
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

656442317000

Prepared Entrees & Sides
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Spinach & Cheese 
Lasagna Alfredo

Order Code: PI7686
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

656442315006

Fzn. Baked Ziti Marinara
Order Code: PI7691

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
656442318007

Potato & Cheese Pierogi
Order Code: FP7451

Packed: 6 / 13oz 
797589001039

Potato & Onion Pierogi
Order Code: FP7452

Packed: 6 / 13oz 
797589001046

Potato & Cheddar Pierogi
Order Code: FP7450

Packed: 6 / 13oz 
797589001121

Potato & Spinach Pierogi
Order Code: FP7453

Packed: 6 / 13oz 
797589001060

Potato Pierogi
Order Code: FP7454

Packed: 6 / 13oz 
797589001107

Cheese Pierogi
Order Code: FP7458

Packed: 6 / 13oz 
797589001022

Potato Sauerkrt Pierogi
Order Code: FP7455

Packed: 6 / 13oz 
797589001077

Sauerkraut Pierogi
Order Code: FP7456

Packed: 6 / 13oz 
797589001084

Fzn. Fully Ckd. Beef 
Empanada

Order Code: JF7234
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

608631554109

Fzn. Fully Ckd. Chicken 
Empanada

Order Code: JF7233
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

608631554093

Prepared Entrees & Sides

Traditional Pizza Crust
Order Code: DB82321

Packed: 12 / 15oz 
71628823210

Fzn. Neopolitan Thin 
Crust

Order Code: DB82014
Packed: 12 / 9.1oz 

71628820141

Fzn. Bistro Buns
Order Code: DB66132

Packed: 12 / 11.9oz 
71628661324

Cheese Pizza Bagels - 
2pk

Order Code: FV2225K
Packed: 10 / 8oz 

30771024790
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Cheese Pizza Bagels - 
4pk

Order Code: FV2209K
Packed: 5 / 16oz 

30771924793

Fzn. Pepperoni & 
Cheese Stromboli

Order Code: DP80710
Packed: 12 / 7oz 

810000560226

Fzn. Stromboli 3 Meat 
& Cheese

Order Code: DP80750
Packed: 12 / 7oz 

810000560240

Mac & Cheese
Order Code: PN6917

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
77958592499

Broccoli Cheddar 
Mac & Cheese

Order Code: PN6905
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

77958592918

Tuscan-Style 
Chicken Bowl

Order Code: PN6925
Packed: 6 / 12oz 

77958562881

Chicken Penne Alfredo
Order Code: PN6911

Packed: 6 / 12oz 
77958464840

Chicken Marsala 
w/ Noodles

Order Code: PN6912
Packed: 6 / 12oz 

77958464833

Chicken Caprese Bowl
Order Code: PN6923

Packed: 6 / 12oz 
77958562874

Beef Stroganoff 
w/ Noodles

Order Code: PN6910
Packed: 6 / 12oz 

77958464864

Prepared Entrees & Sides

Broccoli Cheddar Soup
Order Code: PN6909

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
77958690911

Chicken Noodle Soup
Order Code: PN6904

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
77958690416

Lobster Bisque Soup
Order Code: PN6903

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
77958690300

Chicken Tortilla Soup
Order Code: PN6916

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
77958690645

Baked Potato Soup
Order Code: PN6914

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
77958690140

Autumn Squash Soup
Order Code: PN6931

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
77958690133
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Broccoli Cheddar Soup
Order Code: PN6902

Packed: 6 / 32oz 
77958693912

Thai Style Chicken Soup
Order Code: PN6906

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
77958690591

Creamy Chicken & Wild 
Rice Soup

Order Code: PN6918
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

77958697699

Chicken Tortilla Soup
Order Code: PN6901

Packed: 6 / 32oz 
77958693646

Baked Potato Soup
Order Code: PN6900

Packed: 6 / 32oz 
77958693141

Fzn. Grandma 
Noodle Soup

Order Code: PC5518
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

860006005511

Fzn. Grandma Matzah 
Ball Soup

Order Code: PC5525
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

860006005528

Fzn. Hangover Soup
Order Code: PC5549K

Packed: 6 / 24oz 
860006005542

Fzn. Wild Rice Soup
Order Code: PC3209

Packed: 6 / 24oz 
860006873202

Fzn. Chicken Soup w/ Dill
Order Code: PC5580K

Packed: 6 / 30oz 
860006005580

Fzn. Pho-In-One
Order Code: PC73226

Packed: 6 / 24oz 
860006873226

Prepared Entrees & Sides

Fzn. Bone Broth
Order Code: PC5597

Packed: 6 / 24oz 
860006005597

New England Clam 
Chowder - Gluten Free
Order Code: LS76510

Packed: 6 / 15oz 
77958765107

Shrimp & Corn Chowder
Order Code: LS76516

Packed: 6 / 15oz 
77958765169

Lobster Bisque
Order Code: LS76513

Packed: 6 / 15oz 
77958765138
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Classic Chicken Noodle
Order Code: HH6977

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
635508547940

Split Pea Soup
Order Code: HH6974

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
635508547803

Italian Minestrone Soup
Order Code: HH6973

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
635508547889

Chicken Sausage 
Jambalaya

Order Code: HH6976
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

635508547964

Wild Mushroom 
Barley Soup

Order Code: HH6975
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

635508547896

Italian-Style Wedding
Order Code: HH6978

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
635508548671

Tuscan White Bean 
w/ Spinach

Order Code: HH6891
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

635508547810

Three Lentil Chili
Order Code: HH6892

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
635508547827

Tomato & Basil w/ Rice
Order Code: HH6893

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
635508547872

Broken Lasagna
Order Code: HH6894

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
635508549876

Brooklyn Born Beef Chili
Order Code: HH6895

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
635508550292

Classic Chicken Noodle
Order Code: HH6957

Packed: 6 / 32oz 
635508548138

Prepared Entrees & Sides

Italian Minestrone Soup
Order Code: HH6979

Packed: 6 / 32oz 
635508548077

Turkey Gravy
Order Code: HH6896

Packed: 6 / 32oz 
635508548848

Italian Wedding Soup
Order Code: HH6958

Packed: 6 / 32oz 
635508548688
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Oven Rstd. Turkey
Order Code: AP5395H

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
25317586009

Honey Maple Turkey
Order Code: AP9617

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
25317005883

Slcd. Black Forest Ham
Order Code: AP9616

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
25317005906

Smkd. Turkey
Order Code: AP5394H

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
25317579001

Slcd. Hot Genoa Salami
Order Code: AP9539H

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
25317856003

Cooked Ham
Order Code: AP9541H

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
25317008877

Slcd. Prosciutto
Order Code: AP9619

Packed: 12 / 3oz 
25317138727

Slcd. Herb Turkey Breast
Order Code: AP9538H

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
25317581004

Slcd. Honey Ham
Order Code: AP2575

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
25317005753

Slcd. Soppressata
Order Code: AP9557

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
25317858007

Rstd. Chicken Breast
Order Code: AP12548

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
25317125482

Mini Turkey Pepperoni
Order Code: AP2867

Packed: 16 / 4oz 
25317128674

Slcd. Pepperoni
Order Code: AP9540

Packed: 12 / 5oz 
25317128612

Mini Pork Pepperoni
Order Code: AP2866

Packed: 16 / 4oz 
25317128667

Orgnc. Slcd. Oven 
Rstd. Turkey

Order Code: AP9569
Packed: 12 / 6oz 

25317686006

Orgnc. Slcd. Smkd. 
Turkey

Order Code: AP0679
Packed: 12 / 6oz 

25317679008

Pre-Sliced Meat & Cheese
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Orgnc. Slcd. Genoa 
Salami

Order Code: AP9533
Packed: 12 / 4oz 

25317656009

Orgnc. Slcd. Herb Turkey
Order Code: AP0681

Packed: 12 / 6oz 
25317681001

Orgnc. Slcd. Oven 
Rstd. Chicken

Order Code: AP9565
Packed: 12 / 6oz 

31506616549

Orgnc. Smkd. 
Slcd. Chicken

Order Code: AP9603
Packed: 12 / 6oz 

25317668002

Orgnc. Slow Cooked Ham
Order Code: AP2676

Packed: 12 / 6oz 
25317126762

Orgnc. Slcd. Black Forest
Order Code: AP9568H

Packed: 12 / 6oz 
25317670012

Natrl. Slcd. Oven Rstd. 
Turkey Breast

Order Code: PV3864
Packed: 8 / 7oz 

89991516516

Orgnc. Slcd. Oven 
Rstd. Turkey Breast
Order Code: PV3758

Packed: 8 / 6oz 
89991626505

Slcd. Natrl. Honey 
Turkey Breast

Order Code: PV3759
Packed: 8 / 7oz 

89991516523

Natrl. Slcd. Smkd. 
Turkey Breast

Order Code: PV3862
Packed: 8 / 7oz 

89991516530

Slcd. Natrl. Honey 
Maple Ham

Order Code: PV3860
Packed: 8 / 7oz 

89991516622

Natrl. Slcd. Uncured 
Black Forest Ham

Order Code: PV2967
Packed: 8 / 7oz 

89991516615

Slcd. Swiss Cheese
Order Code: FI6451

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
673803080007

Pre-Slcd Gouda
Order Code: FI6452

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
673803080069

Slcd. Muenster
Order Code: FI6454

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
673803080038

Pre-Sliced Meat & Cheese
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Turkey Bologna Slcd.
Order Code: LR3913

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
71871096836

Meat Bologna
Order Code: OM4284

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
44700096758

Meat Bologna
Order Code: OM1050

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
44700008652

Chopped Ham
Order Code: OM4283

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
44700011638

Mt Cotto Salami
Order Code: OM2185

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
44700096864

Rstd. Turkey Breast
Order Code: OM8466

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
44700064412

Smkd. Turkey
Order Code: OM3916

Packed: 8 / 9oz 
44700096222

Black Pepper Turkey 
Breast

Order Code: OM3255
Packed: 8 / 8oz 

44700096307

Hard Salami
Order Code: OM3883

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
44700010907

Beef Bologna
Order Code: OM4282

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
44700096802

Honey Chopped Ham
Order Code: OM8341

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
44700011652

Beef Bologna
Order Code: OM3752

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
44700008850

Pre-Sliced Meat & Cheese

Meat Bologna
Order Code: OM3925

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
44700008676

Beef Bologna
Order Code: OM3924

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
44700008782

Beef Cotto Salami
Order Code: OM3882

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
44700011201

Slcd. Mt Cotto Salami
Order Code: OM0988

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
44700009888
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Deli Virginia Ham
Order Code: OM6148

Packed: 8 / 9oz 
44700096505

Thin Slcd. Meat Bologna
Order Code: OM0870

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
44700008706

Slcd. Oven Rstd. Turkey
Order Code: OM2226

Packed: 8 / 9oz 
44700096215

Slcd. Rotisserie Chicken
Order Code: OM2227

Packed: 8 / 9oz 
44700096260

Slcd. Honey Smkd. 
Turkey

Order Code: OM2228
Packed: 8 / 9oz 

44700096253

Slcd. Honey Ham
Order Code: OM9292

Packed: 8 / 9oz 
44700096239

Slcd. Mt Cotto Salami
Order Code: OM1020

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
44700009864

Slcd. Smkd. Ham
Order Code: OM9293

Packed: 8 / 9oz 
44700096208

Slcd. Smkd. Honey 
Turkey

Order Code: OM7066
Packed: 8 / 16oz 

44700087121

Slcd. Smkd. Turkey
Order Code: OM7067

Packed: 8 / 16oz 
44700087138

Slcd. Honey Ham
Order Code: OM7065

Packed: 8 / 16oz 
44700086902

Pre-Sliced Meat & Cheese

Thin Slcd. Oven 
Rstd. Turkey

Order Code: HI1719
Packed: 9 / 9oz 

44500976502

Thin Slcd. Honey 
Rstd. Turkey

Order Code: HI1715
Packed: 9 / 9oz 

44500976519

Thin Slcd. Honey Ham
Order Code: HI1716

Packed: 9 / 9oz 
44500976489

Rstd. Low Salt Turkey
Order Code: HI1720

Packed: 9 / 8oz 
44500976441
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Thin Slcd. Rotiss. 
Chicken Breast

Order Code: HI1723
Packed: 9 / 8oz 

44500977509

Ultra Thin Slcd. 
Smkd. Ham

Order Code: HI1714
Packed: 9 / 9oz 

44500976496

Thin Slcd. Mesquite 
Turkey

Order Code: HI1721
Packed: 9 / 9oz 

44500977516

Thin Slcd. Brown 
Sugar Ham

Order Code: HI1713
Packed: 9 / 9oz 

44500977561

Thin Slcd. Blk Forest Ham
Order Code: HI1718

Packed: 9 / 9oz 
44500329537

Slcd. Turkey
Order Code: CB12033

Packed: 24 / 2.5oz 
77400127330

Slcd. Honey Turkey
Order Code: CB12163

Packed: 24 / 2.5oz 
77400128634

Slcd. Pastrami
Order Code: CB12063

Packed: 24 / 2oz 
77400127637

Slcd. Honey Ham
Order Code: CB12153

Packed: 24 / 2oz 
77400128535

Slcd. Ham
Order Code: CB12023

Packed: 24 / 2oz 
77400127231

Slcd. Chicken
Order Code: CB12053

Packed: 24 / 2oz 
77400127538

Slcd. Oven Rstd. Turkey
Order Code: CB12073

Packed: 24 / 2.5oz 
77400128832

Black Forest Ham
Order Code: CB12083

Packed: 24 / 2oz 
77400121239

Black Forest Turkey
Order Code: CB12523

Packed: 24 / 2oz 
77400125237

Slcd. Corned Beef
Order Code: CB12043

Packed: 24 / 2oz 
77400127439

Slcd. Beef
Order Code: CB12013

Packed: 24 / 2oz 
77400127132

Pre-Sliced Meat & Cheese
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Smkd. Turkey Breast Tub
Order Code: CB10833

Packed: 8 / 9oz 
77400108339

Honey Rstd. Turkey 
Breast Tub

Order Code: CB10838
Packed: 8 / 9oz 

77400108384

Cooked Ham Tub
Order Code: CB10832

Packed: 8 / 9oz 
77400108322

Honey Ham Tub
Order Code: CB10837

Packed: 8 / 9oz 
77400108377

Oven Rstd. Turkey 
Breast Tub

Order Code: CB10839
Packed: 8 / 9oz 

77400108391

Oven Rstd. Chicken 
Breast Tub

Order Code: CB10835
Packed: 8 / 9oz 

77400108353

Smkd. Turkey Tub
Order Code: CB2633

Packed: 6 / 22oz 
77400226330

Honey Ham Tub
Order Code: CB2637

Packed: 6 / 22oz 
77400226378

Original Honey 
Turkey Tub

Order Code: CB2638
Packed: 6 / 22oz 

77400226385

Original Oven Rstd. 
Turkey Tub

Order Code: CB2641
Packed: 6 / 22oz 

77400226415

Original Beef Tub
Order Code: CB10831

Packed: 8 / 7oz 
77400108315

Original Ham Tub
Order Code: CB2642

Packed: 6 / 22oz 
77400226422

Turkey & Honey Ham Tub
Order Code: CB3906

Packed: 6 / 24oz 
77400129600

Corned Beef Tub
Order Code: CB10836

Packed: 8 / 7oz 
77400108346

Black Forest Ham Tub
Order Code: CB10842

Packed: 8 / 9oz 
7740010842

Turkey & Beef Tub
Order Code: CB3904

Packed: 6 / 22oz 
77400129617

Pre-Sliced Meat & Cheese
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Ham & Turkey Tub
Order Code: CB3905

Packed: 6 / 22oz 
77400129594

Original Black Forest 
Ham Tub

Order Code: CB2640
Packed: 6 / 22oz 

7740022640

Honey Ham & Honey 
Turkey Tub

Order Code: CB3907
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

7740012962

Oven Rstd. Turkey 
Breast Tub

Order Code: CB5705
Packed: 8 / 16oz 

77400616049

Baked Honey Ham Tub
Order Code: CB5706

Packed: 8 / 16oz 
77400616063

Honey Turkey Breast Tub
Order Code: CB5707

Packed: 8 / 16oz 
77400616032

Rotisserie Chicken Tub
Order Code: CB5708

Packed: 8 / 16oz 
77400616100

Slcd. Cooked Ham
Order Code: BS4242

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
15900190751

Slcd. Chicken Bologna
Order Code: BS0541

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
15900000609

Slcd. Turkey Bologna
Order Code: BS3913

Packed: 12 / 1lb 

Slcd. Meat Bologna
Order Code: BS0495

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
15900000425

Slcd. Cotto Salami
Order Code: BS0436

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
15900000241

Slcd. Chicken Bologna
Order Code: BS3923

Packed: 16 / 12oz 
15900000517

Slcd. Meat Bologna
Order Code: BS3925

Packed: 16 / 12oz 
15900000432

Slcd. Cotto Salami
Order Code: BS3921

Packed: 16 / 12oz 
15900000210

Slcd. Beef Bologna
Order Code: BS4282

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
15900000239

Pre-Sliced Meat & Cheese
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Slcd. Pillow Pepperoni
Order Code: BS3770

Packed: 12 / 5oz 
15900067442

Slcd. Ckd. Ham
Order Code: CP3985

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
73675261199

Slcd. Honey Ham
Order Code: CP3901

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
73675042996

Slcd. Ckd. Salami
Order Code: CP1020

Packed: 12 / 5oz 
73675261267

Slcd. Meat Bologna
Order Code: CP1050

Packed: 12 / 5oz 
73675261250

Slcd. Honey Smkd. 
Turkey

Order Code: CP3864
Packed: 12 / 4oz 

73675042965

Slcd. Turkey Breast
Order Code: CP8466

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
73675042972

Slcd. Chicken Breast
Order Code: CP4119

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
73765040406

Slcd. Beef Bologna
Order Code: CP3752

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
73675040565

Slcd. Cooked Ham
Order Code: FD4242

Packed: 12 / 2lb 
645230056733

Original Slcd. 
Cooked Ham

Order Code: FD3985
Packed: 16 / 10oz 

645230011152

Slcd. Turkey Ham
Order Code: FD1171

Packed: 18 / 12oz 
645230011404

Pre-Sliced Meat & Cheese

Chicken Bologna
Order Code: GW9797

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
78533560735

Meat Bologna
Order Code: GW0495

Packed: 18 / 16oz 
785331760563

Thick Slcd. Chicken 
Bologna

Order Code: GW9797T
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

785331760747

Pillow Pk. Pepperoni
Order Code: SD3770

Packed: 24 / 8oz 
73890050332
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Diced Ham
Order Code: SD9453

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
73890087024

Cubed Ham
Order Code: SD9455

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
73890087048

Slcd. Prosciutto
Order Code: CC9740

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
35032117303

Slcd. Genoa Salami
Order Code: CC9741

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
35032748040

Slcd. Prosciutto Di Parma
Order Code: CC9745

Packed: 12 / 3oz 
35032709034

Slcd. Genoa Salami 
& Provolone

Order Code: CC9742
Packed: 12 / 6oz 

35032737006

Slcd. Sopressata
Order Code: CC9743

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
35032247352

Slicd. Mortadella
Order Code: CC9744

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
35032741041

Slcd. Sopressata 
& Asiago

Order Code: CC9738
Packed: 12 / 6oz 

35032739062

Slcd. Rosemarino Ham
Order Code: CC9746

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
35032807457

Slcd. Natrl. Bresaola 
Fresco

Order Code: CC9822
Packed: 12 / 4oz 

35032225046

Prosciutto & Mozzarella 
Rollino

Order Code: CC8190
Packed: 12 / 3oz 

35032820128

Genoa Salame & 
Provolone Rollino

Order Code: CC8191
Packed: 12 / 3oz 

35032795129

Hard Salami & 
Fontina Rollino

Order Code: CC8192
Packed: 12 / 3oz 

35032631120

Hot Sopressata & 
Mozzarella Rollino

Order Code: CC8193
Packed: 12 / 3oz 

35032799127

Pancetta Cubetti
Order Code: CC9737

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
35032235045

Pre-Sliced Meat & Cheese
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Prosciutto Cubetti
Order Code: CC9736

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
35032153042

Sweet Sopressata Chubs
Order Code: CC9735

Packed: 12 / 9oz 
35032326095

Hot Sopressata Chubs
Order Code: CC9734

Packed: 12 / 9oz 
35032321090

Slcd. Nat. Prosciutto
Order Code: DA7477

Packed: 12 / 3oz 
736436312294

Slcd. Mortadella
Order Code: DA7703

Packed: 12 / 3oz 
736436111217

Slcd. Genoa Salame
Order Code: DA7704

Packed: 12 / 3oz 
736436311129

Slcd. Sopressata
Order Code: DA7706

Packed: 12 / 3oz 
736436111361

Slcd. Chorizo
Order Code: DA7478

Packed: 12 / 3oz 
736436124606

Slcd. Spanish 
Variety Pack

Order Code: DA9730
Packed: 12 / 6oz 
7364365207058

Slcd. Milano
Order Code: DA50410

Packed: 12 / 3oz 
736436121278

Sweet Sopressata Chubs
Order Code: DA6515

Packed: 16 / 7oz 
736436303452

Genoa Salami Chubs
Order Code: DA6514

Packed: 16 / 7oz 
736436303445

Pre-Sliced Meat & Cheese

Hot Sopressata Chubs
Order Code: DA6519

Packed: 16 / 7oz 
736436303469

Hard Salami Chubs
Order Code: DA6517

Packed: 16 / 7oz 
736436303476

Pancetta Strips
Order Code: MS6981

Packed: 10 / 3.5oz 
856726007874

Guanciale Strips
Order Code: MS6982

Packed: 10 / 3.5oz 
856726007959
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Mortadella w/ Pistachio
Order Code: MS6986

Packed: 10 / 4oz 
856726007140

Antipasto Rustico
Order Code: MS6987

Packed: 10 / 4oz 
856726007690

Antipasto Classico 
Prosc,Copp,Sal

Order Code: MS6988
Packed: 10 / 4oz 

856726007706

Antipasto Panino
Order Code: MS6990

Packed: 10 / 4oz 
856726007683

Tapas de España
Order Code: MS6991

Packed: 10 / 4oz 
850042044070

Prosciutto Italiano
Order Code: MS6992

Packed: 10 / 3oz 
868626000114

Salame Rustico
Order Code: MS6997

Packed: 10 / 3oz 
868626000183

Chorizo Español Salumi
Order Code: MS7008

Packed: 10 / 3oz 
856726007942

Fresh Slice Dry Cured 
Salami

Order Code: MS7011
Packed: 8 / 2.3oz 

850042044537

Fresh Slice Coppa
Order Code: MS7012

Packed: 8 / 2.3oz 
850042044513

Fresh Slice Prosciutto
Order Code: MS7013

Packed: 8 / 2.3oz 
850042044506

Fresh Slice Speck
Order Code: MS7014

Packed: 8 / 2.3oz 
850042044520

Natrl. Prosciutto Slcd.
Order Code: MO9619

Packed: 12 / 3oz 
73541808602

Natrl. Slcd. Milano Salami
Order Code: MO9610

Packed: 12 / 3oz 
73541344605

Natrl. Slcd. Sopressatta
Order Code: MO9611

Packed: 12 / 3oz 
73541343608

Pre-Sliced Meat & Cheese

Slcd. Prosciutto Aged
Order Code: FG6992

Packed: 12 / 3oz 
886473005045
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SL Peppered Salame
Order Code: CM83880

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
730071071714

Charcuterie Trio
Order Code: HO83872

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
730071060374

Italian Dry Chub
Order Code: CM83807

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
730070074334

Soppressata Chub
Order Code: CM83804

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
730070011964

Peppered Chub
Order Code: CM83805

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
730070012190

Calbrese Salame Stick
Order Code: CM83821

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
730070018130

Slcd. Pepperoni
Order Code: MG3770S

Packed: 60 / 5oz 
27815000896

Slcd. Pepperoni 
Pillow Pk.

Order Code: MG3770
Packed: 16 / 5oz 

38616387680

Slcd. Turkey Pepperoni
Order Code: MG4774

Packed: 16 / 4oz 
27815350250

Slcd. Pepperoni
Order Code: FM1108

Packed: 12 / 3oz 
851568007853

Slcd. Italian Dry Salami
Order Code: FM1103

Packed: 12 / 3oz 
851568007815

Slcd. Toscano Salami
Order Code: FM1104

Packed: 12 / 3oz 
851568007822

Slcd Genoa Salame
Order Code: FM0035

Packed: 12 / 2.5oz 
851568007655

Pre-Sliced Meat & Cheese

Slcd. Liverwurst
Order Code: JN0473

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
33900000740

Liver Chub
Order Code: JN0474A

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
33900000702
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Slcd. Pepperoni
Pillow Pk.

Order Code: HO3770P
Packed: 16 / 7oz 

37600398855

Pepperoni
Order Code: HO1108

Packed: 12 / 3.5oz 
37600486699

Turkey Pepperoni
Pillow Pk. 

Order Code: HO4774
Packed: 16 / 6oz 

37600188081

Rosa Grande Pepperoni
Order Code: HO3768S

Packed: 20 / 8oz 
37600428668

Pre-Sliced Meat & Cheese

THIS CATALOG CONTAINS A SELECTION OF
FRANKS, SLICED MEATS, BACON & CHEESES!

TENDERLOINS SMOKED BACKRIBS
PF9410 - Garlic & Herb
PF9413 - Rotisserie Style
PF9414 - Applewood 
PF9415 - Garlic & Herb (Filet)
PF9416 - Applewood (Filet)
PF9417 - Cajun Style

PF0393 - Hickory Smkd.
PF0394 - Honey BBQ

PF7657 - Fzn. Original
PF7658 - Fzn. Vermont Maple
PF7659 - Fzn. Nashville Hot

SAUSAGE ROLLS



81

THIS CATALOG CONTAINS A SELECTION OF
FRANKS, SLICED MEATS, BACON & CHEESES!

TENDERLOINS SMOKED BACKRIBS
PF9410 - Garlic & Herb
PF9413 - Rotisserie Style
PF9414 - Applewood 
PF9415 - Garlic & Herb (Filet)
PF9416 - Applewood (Filet)
PF9417 - Cajun Style

PF0393 - Hickory Smkd.
PF0394 - Honey BBQ

PF7657 - Fzn. Original
PF7658 - Fzn. Vermont Maple
PF7659 - Fzn. Nashville Hot

SAUSAGE ROLLS

Meat & Cheese Tray
Order Code: HO2963

Packed: 8 / 1.75lb 
37600330671

Pepperoni & Cheese Tray
Order Code: HO2966

Packed: 6 / 14.7oz 
37600183598

Salami & Cheese Snack 
Tray

Order Code: HO2964
Packed: 6 / 14oz 

37600682459

Turkey & Cheese Tray
Order Code: HO2965

Packed: 6 / 14oz 
376002577322

Supreme Party Tray
Order Code: HO52664

Packed: 8 / 2.48lb 
376005238138

Artisan Chartcuterie Tray
Order Code: BR2982

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
73541791270

La Dolce Roll & Go Platter
Order Code: BR2987

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
73541793274

La Dolce Aperitive Platter
Order Code: BR2986

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
73541792277

Charcuterie Tasting 
Board - Seasonal

Order Code: HO2972
Packed: 8  /12.5oz 

73007867617

Charcuterie Tray
Order Code: HO2974

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
73007108147

Party Trays
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Slcd. Rind-On Bacon
Order Code: EJ0706

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
643213007062

Thick Slcd. Bacon
Order Code: OM1990

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
44700019900

Slcd. Bacon
Order Code: OM0315

Packed: 24 / 1lb 
44700019887

Low Salt Bacon
Order Code: OM0696

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
44700019917

Maple Bacon
Order Code: OM2132

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
44700021323

Turkey Bacon
Order Code: LR3911

Packed: 16 / 12oz 
71871548601

Slcd. Bacon
Order Code: OM0315B

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
44700019887

Center Cut Bacon
Order Code: OM1693

Packed: 16 / 12oz 
44700022689

Original Slcd. Bacon
Order Code: OM0392

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
44700019764

Slcd. Bacon
Order Code: OM0317M

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
44700102787

Fully Ckd. Bacon
Order Code: OM5126
Packed: 12 / 2.52oz 

44700066478

Hardwood Smkd. Bacon
Order Code: OM7648

Packed: 8 / 22oz 
44700076484

Thick Cut Slcd. Bacon
Order Code: OM7664

Packed: 8 / 22oz 
44700076644

Fully Ckd. Thick Bacon
Order Code: OM5128
Packed: 12 / 2.52oz 

44700066621

Cooked Bacon Shipper
Order Code: OM1940
Packed: 48 / 2.52oz 

44700066478

Bacon

Smkd. Slcd. Bacon
Order Code: IN0315
Packed: 24 / 16oz 

759199801171
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Slcd. Bacon
Order Code: SM0315

Packed: 24 / 1lb 
70800041183

Thick Slcd. Bacon
Order Code: SM1990

Packed: 24 / 1lb 
70800041251

Low Salt Bacon
Order Code: SM0696

Packed: 24 / 1lb 
70800040322

Original Thick Bacon
Order Code: SM9421

Packed: 12 / 24oz 
70800410613

Mike’s Hot Honey Slcd. 
Bacon

Order Code: SM0319
Packed: 16 / 12oz 

70800233205

Regular Slcd. Bacon
Order Code: SD0315

Packed: 24 / 16oz 
73890006025

Regular Slcd. Bacon
Order Code: SD0392

Packed: 32 / 12oz 
73890006100

Thick Slcd. Bacon
Order Code: SD1990

Packed: 24 / 16oz 
73890006018

Butcher’s Style Extra 
Thick Slcd. Bacon

Order Code: SD1990T
Packed: 24 / 16oz 

73890005981

Maple Slcd. Bacon
Order Code: SD2132

Packed: 32 / 12oz 
73890088595

Low Salt Slcd. Bacon
Order Code: SD0696

Packed: 24 / 16oz 
73890006087

Uncured Turkey Bacon
Order Code: AP0831

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
25317120005

Sunday Bacon
Order Code: AP0822

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
25317101004

Natrl. No Sugar Bacon
Order Code: AP1180

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
25317118002

Orgnc. Turkey Bacon
Order Code: AP9576H

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
25317122009

Orgnc. Sunday Bacon
Order Code: AP9575H

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
25317102001

Bacon
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All-natural prepared meats 
Raised by independent U.S. family farmers and ranchers 
committed to sustainable and humane practices

Sweet Italian 
Sausage
NR1548

Bratwurst Andouille 
Sausage
NR1550

Uncured 
Canadian Bacon

NR1666

Chorizo Uncured 
Sausage
NR1551

Uncured Applewood 
Smoked Bacon

NR0392

Uncured Maple 
Bacon

NR1628W

RAISED WITH CARE®  PREPARED MEATS 

No Antibiotics–Ever   |   No Added Hormones–Ever   |   No Artificial Ingredients

™

Pulled Pork with 
BBQ Sauce
NR0054Q

NR1549

nimanranch.com

· Bacon · Ham · Chops & Loins · Sausage · Poultry · Beef · 

Smoked the  
Old-Fashioned Way
Nueske’s takes pride in using 
Applewood, which creates a unique 
flavor imparting a sweet, fruity taste 
that enhances pork and poultry. 
Combining carefully selected logs, 
instead of pellets or liquid smoke, 
and smoking in small batches over 
Applewood embers in our individual 
smokehouses, results in a complex 
flavor profile. 

Using Old-World European smoking 
skills is a time-consuming process, 
but it makes a world of difference—
in fact, world-famous award-winning 
smoked meats!

Nueske’s has been bringing flavor to plates for over 90 years. 
nueskemeats.com

Porkys Ad.indd   1Porkys Ad.indd   1 9/22/25   3:58 PM9/22/25   3:58 PM
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· Bacon · Ham · Chops & Loins · Sausage · Poultry · Beef · 

Smoked the  
Old-Fashioned Way
Nueske’s takes pride in using 
Applewood, which creates a unique 
flavor imparting a sweet, fruity taste 
that enhances pork and poultry. 
Combining carefully selected logs, 
instead of pellets or liquid smoke, 
and smoking in small batches over 
Applewood embers in our individual 
smokehouses, results in a complex 
flavor profile. 

Using Old-World European smoking 
skills is a time-consuming process, 
but it makes a world of difference—
in fact, world-famous award-winning 
smoked meats!

Nueske’s has been bringing flavor to plates for over 90 years. 
nueskemeats.com

Porkys Ad.indd   1Porkys Ad.indd   1 9/22/25   3:58 PM9/22/25   3:58 PM
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Thick Cut Bacon
Order Code: AP1700

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
25317117005

Orgnc. No Sugar Bacon
Order Code: AP1000

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
25317100083

Black Label Bacon
Order Code: HO0801

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
37600351607

Microwave Bacon
Order Code: HO4972

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
37600250627

Cooked Bacon
Order Code: HO5126
Packed: 12 / 2.52oz 

37600160957

Breakfast Canadian 
Bacon

Order Code: HO0802
Packed: 12 / 6oz 

37600302821

Black Label 
Low Salt Bacon

Order Code: HO0795
Packed: 12 / 1lb 

37600486200

Black Label Frank’s 
RedHot Bacon

Order Code: HO0797
Packed: 16 / 12oz 

37600441742

Black Label Oven 
Ready Thick Bacon
Order Code: HO0798

Packed: 10 / 9.3oz 
37600366564

Applewood Bacon
Order Code: NR0392

Packed: 16 / 12oz 
648649070079

Uncured Applewood 
Smkd. No Sugar Bacon
Order Code: NR25646

Packed: 16 / 12oz 
648649256466

Uncured Maple Bacon
Order Code: NR1628W

Packed: 16 / 12oz 
648649070222

Uncured Canadian Bacon
Order Code: NR1666

Packed: 10 / 7oz 
648649060582

Cured Salt Pork
Order Code: NR9001

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
648649090015

Applewood Smkd. 
Thick Cut Bacon

Order Code: NK2161
Packed: 16 / 12oz 

24211216104

Applewood Smkd. 
Slcd. Bacon

Order Code: NK2180
Packed: 16 / 12oz 

24211218009

Bacon
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Cherrywood Smkd. 
Slcd. Bacon

Order Code: NK2219
Packed: 16 / 12oz 

24211221900

Applewood Smkd. 
Slcd. Bacon

Order Code: NK2188
Packed: 2 / 5lb 
24211217408

Applewood Smkd. 
Slcd. Canadian Bacon
Order Code: NK2231

Packed: 16 / 5oz 
242112231020

Slcd. Beef Bacon
Order Code: GD2958

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
791241300140

Turkey Bacon
Order Code: GD9470

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
791241500144

Turkey Ham Chub
Order Code: GD1171

Packed: 8 / 24oz 
791241004017

Maple Turkey Bacon
Order Code: GD9471

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
791241508140

Halal Turkey Breakfast 
Slices

Order Code: DH6741
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

791241596741

Halal Beef Breakfast 
Slices

Order Code: DH6747
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

791241396747

Canadian Bacon
Order Code: HD2262

Packed: 16 / 6oz 
70919025548

Scrapple
Order Code: HD02191

Packed: 16 / 16oz 
70919033505

Grass Fed Heritage 
Honey Bacon

Order Code: TH11525
Packed: 12 / 8oz 

875045115251

Grass Fed Brisket Bacon
Order Code: TH18359

Packed: 8 / 8oz 
875045183595

Turkey Bacon
Order Code: BB3911

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
22655303015

Low Sodium 
Turkey Bacon

Order Code: BB0044
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

22655300441

Bacon

Premium Smkd. Slcd. 
Bacon Harwood

Order Code: LY49026
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

33431400606
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Lard
Order Code: AR03511

Packed: 48 / 1lb 
50100517250

Slcd. Bacon
Order Code: BS0392

Packed: 24 / 12oz 
15900061310

Original Slcd. Bacon
Order Code: FD0392

Packed: 16 / 12oz 
645230007193

Slcd. Turkey Bacon
Order Code: JI1246
Packed: 16 / 12oz 

42222870009

Slcd. Bacon
Order Code: JD0392

Packed: 16 / 12oz 
77900141119

Canadian Bacon
Order Code: JN3939

Packed: 16 / 6oz 
33900000856

Extra Thick Bacon
Order Code: PL0315

Packed: 16 / 12oz 
740169820056

Fzn. Artisan Dry Cured 
Bacon

Order Code: VR3742
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

182615000009

Uncured Fully Ckd. 
Chicken Bacon

Order Code: AF9463
Packed: 12 / 3oz 

30771094632

Bacon
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BRING HOME               THE BACON
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Chicken Frank
KZ2193
8 / 3lb

Chicken Frank
KZ3942
12 / 1lb

Turkey Frank
KZ8913
8 / 3lb

Turkey Frank
KZ3912
12 / 1lb
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Chicken Frank
KZ2193
8 / 3lb

Chicken Frank
KZ3942
12 / 1lb

Turkey Frank
KZ8913
8 / 3lb

Turkey Frank
KZ3912
12 / 1lb

Meat Franks
Order Code: BP1001

Packed: 12 / 15oz 
54500193526

Bunsize Beef Franks
Order Code: BP10003

Packed: 12 / 15oz 
54500193298

Turkey Franks
Order Code: BP3912

Packed: 12 / 15oz 
54500193335

Angus Beef Franks
Order Code: BP5622

Packed: 12 / 14oz 
54500101750

Chicken Franks
Order Code: BS0540

Packed: 24 / 1lb 
15900122554

Jumbo Meat Franks
Order Code: BS9713

Packed: 24 / 1lb 
15900002115

Turkey Franks
Order Code: BS3912

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
15900122714

Chicken Franks 
Family Pk.

Order Code: BS2193
Packed: 8 / 3lb 
15900064540

Meat Franks 
Family Pk.

Order Code: BS9818
Packed: 8 / 3lb 
15900140633

Chicken Franks
Order Code: BS3942

Packed: 32 / 12oz 
15900122523

Orgnc. Beef Frank
Order Code: AP9091

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
25317775328

Beef Frank
Order Code: AP0833

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
25317775304

Orgnc. Turkey Dogs
Order Code: AP9090

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
25317775229

Turkey Franks
Order Code: AP0832

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
25317775205

Orgnc. Chicken Hot Dog
Order Code: AP9092

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
25317775427

Beef Frank
Order Code: BP10002

Packed: 12 / 15oz 
54500193229

Franks
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Jumbo Beef Franks
Order Code: BS9712

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
15900000999

Turkey Franks
Order Code: BS0304

Packed: 16 / 12oz 
15900002269

Meat Franks
Order Code: BS0693

Packed: 32 / 12oz 
15900134014

Turkey Franks 
Family Pk.

Order Code: BS8913
Packed: 8 / 3lb 
15900069569

Beef Franks Jumbo
Order Code: BS4216

Packed: 4 / 3lb 
15900140848

Cheddar Cheese Franks
Order Code: BS3900

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
15900002238

Franks

Beef Franks
Order Code: BS0305

Packed: 16 / 12oz 
15900000944

Jumbo Meat Franks
Order Code: BS5877

Packed: 4 / 5lb 
15900140619

Chicken Franks
Order Code: FD2193

Packed: 6 / 2.5lb 
645230011084

Turkey Franks Family Pk.
Order Code: FD8913

Packed: 6 / 2.5lb 
645230011244

Meat Franks Family Pk.
Order Code: FD9818

Packed: 6 / 2.5lb 
645230011251

Jumbo Turkey Franks
Order Code: FD3912

Packed: 10 / 16oz 
645230011831

Classic Chicken Franks
Order Code: FD0540

Packed: 24 / 12oz 
645230011541

Chicken Franks
Order Code: FD3942

Packed: 24 / 7oz 
645230021519

Classic Hot Dogs
Order Code: FD0693

Packed: 24 / 12oz 
645230011527

Turkey Franks
Order Code: FD0304

Packed: 24 / 12oz 
645230011534
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Hot Dogs Family Pk.
Order Code: SD9818

Packed: 8 / 3lb 
73890008203

Hot Dogs 
(Chicken & Pork)

Order Code: SD9713
Packed: 32 / 12oz 

73890039061

Hot Dogs Family Pk.
Order Code: SD0693

Packed: 24 / 1lb 
73890001129

Bun Length Chicken 
Frank Family Pk.

Order Code: GW2193
Packed: 8 / 3lb 
785331078200

Meat Franks
Family Pk.

Order Code: GW9818
Packed: 8 / 3lb 
785331794506

Great Dog Chicken
Order Code: GW4281

Packed: 24 / 1lb 
785331761898

Chicken Great Dogs
Order Code: GW0540

Packed: 24 / 12oz 
78533107701

Hot Dogs
Order Code: GW0693

Packed: 8 / 1lb 
785331734342

Hot Dogs
Order Code: GW9713

Packed: 16 / 12oz 
785331757129

Chicken Dogs w/ Cheese
Order Code: GW3900

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
785331778308

Turkey Great Dogs
Order Code: GW0304

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
785331777400

Beef Franks
Order Code: HN3987
Packed: 12 / 10.3oz 

74956180574

Reduced Fat Franks
Order Code: HN3989

Packed: 12 / 9.4oz 
74956180567

Beef Franks Fat Free
Order Code: HN1651

Packed: 12 / 9.4oz 
74956180550

Knockwurst
Order Code: HN3988

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
74956182707

Beef Hot Dogs
Order Code: LF79236
Packed: 9 / 21.33oz 

858806006074

Franks
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Chicken Franks
Order Code: KZ3942

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
71755011818

Chicken Franks
Order Code: KZ2193

Packed: 8 / 3lb 
71755011801

Turkey Franks
Order Code: KZ3912

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
71755010781

Turkey Franks
Order Code: KZ8913

Packed: 8 / 3lb 
71755010774

Uncured Beef Franks
Order Code: NR6081

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
648649060810

Uncured Grass Fed An-
gus Beef Franks

Order Code: NR5018
Packed: 16 / 10oz 

648649050187

Uncured Pork & Beef 
Franks

Order Code: NR5015
Packed: 12 / 10oz 

648649050156

Franks

Natrl. Casing Franks
Order Code: WM9818

Packed: 15 / 32oz 
74338024038

Bigger than the Bun 
Beef Franks

Order Code: NT0683
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

888313914906

Skinless Beef Franks
Order Code: NT0682

Packed: 12 / 14oz 
888313914999

Beef Franks 
Family Pk.

Order Code: NT3843
Packed: 6 / 2lb 
888313971817

Beef Cheddar 
Cheese Franks

Order Code: NT3900
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

888313914920

Angus Beef Franks
Order Code: NT5622

Packed: 12 / 11oz 
888313917990

Beef Frank Natrl. Casing
Order Code: NT2977

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
888313917419

Quarter Pound 
Beef Franks

Order Code: NT0684
Packed: 6 / 2lb 
888313000111

Hot & Spicy 
Beef Franks

Order Code: NT0686
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

888313017263
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Meat Weiners
Order Code: OM0063

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
44700000632

Beef Franks
Order Code: OM0305

Packed: 12 / 15oz 
44700075050

Turkey Franks
Order Code: LR3912

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
71871544641

Cheese Hot Dogs
Order Code: OM3900

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
44700000533

Turkey Franks 10ct
Order Code: LR3914

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
71871544627

Bun-Length Beef Franks
Order Code: OM8588

Packed: 12 / 15oz 
44700075029

Bun-Length Angus Beef 
Franks

Order Code: OM4059
Packed: 12 / 15oz 

44700063767

King Size Beef Franks
Order Code: SZ1166

Packed: 16 / 14oz 
74338004177

Bun Size Beef Franks
Order Code: SZ1647

Packed: 16 / 14oz 
74338004160

Skinless Beef Franks 
Family Pk.

Order Code: SZ3843
Packed: 12 / 2lb 

74338007406

Beef Cocktail Franks
Order Code: SZ3383

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
743380077100

Hot & Spicy Beef Franks
Order Code: SZ3028

Packed: 16 / 14oz 
74338004801

Natrl. Casing Beef Frank
Order Code: SZ0683

Packed: 14 / 12oz 
74338004283

Beef Franks Family Pk.
Order Code: SZ4216

Packed: 10 / 3lb 
74338004146

Chicken Franks 8ct
Order Code: ST0540

Packed: 24 / 12oz 
15947007586

Meat Franks 8ct
Order Code: ST9713

Packed: 24 / 12oz 
15947006589

Franks
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Turkey Franks 8ct
Order Code: ST0304

Packed: 24 / 12oz 
15947008583

Chicken Franks Family 
Pk.

Order Code: ST2193
Packed: 6 / 3lb 
15947007548

Meat Hot Dog
Order Code: ST9818

Packed: 6 / 3lb 
15947006541

Turkey Franks Family Pk.
Order Code: ST8913

Packed: 6 / 3lb 
15947008545

Beef Frankfurter 8ct
Order Code: ST9712

Packed: 24 / 12oz 
15947003588

ABF Meat Weiners 5ct
Order Code: SW0063

Packed: 12 / 9oz 
753633113516

ABF Beef Weiners
Order Code: SW0305

Packed: 12 / 9oz 
753633114513

ABF Uncured Knackwurst
Order Code: SW3988

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
753633001417

Franks

Kasekrainer Franks w/ 
Jarlsberg

Order Code: SW1688
Packed: 12 / 10oz 

753633137307

Beef Franks King Size
Order Code: BA0305K

Packed: 16 / 14oz 
75360140147

Beef Franks
Order Code: BA0305

Packed: 16 / 14oz 
75360130148

Natrl. Casing Classic 
Beef Franks

Order Code: BD0305
Packed: 8 / 13oz 

91037422958

Natrl. Casing Beef 
& Pork Hot Dogs

Order Code: BD0693
Packed: 8 / 13oz 

910374229658

Ntrl. Casing Extra 
Long Beef Franks

Order Code: BL2977
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

733431199998

Bunsize Beef Franks
Order Code: BL0305

Packed: 16 / 8oz 
33431490430

Applewood Smkd. 
Hot Dogs

Order Code: NK3288
Packed: 12 / 1lb 

24211328807
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Grass Fed Beef & 
Pork Hot Dogs

Order Code: TH11700
Packed: 8 / 10oz 

875045117001

Uncured Beef Hot Dogs
Order Code: TH18352

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
875045189528

Beef, Pork, Veal Hot Dog
Order Code: WL0693
Packed: 12 / 12.75oz 

77561052199

Cocktail Lil Beef Frank
Order Code: HI1376
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

44500339130

Franks

Superior Quality Smokehouse Meats Since 1922

cortesfamous.com

CR6459 - Brazillian Calabreza
CR6461 - Argentino
CR6462 - Colombiano
CR6463 - Mexicano
CR6464 - Uruguayo

CR6465 - Ecuatoriano
CR6466 - Salvadoreño
CR6467 - Peruano
CR6468 - Hondureño
CR6473 - Dominican

This catalog contains a selection of franks, sliced meats & bacon! 

DELICIOUS MADE EASY
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DELICIOUS MADE EASY

Turkey & American 
Funpack

Order Code: OM4194
Packed: 8 / 8.9oz 

44700096116

Ham & American 
Funpack

Order Code: OM4196
Packed: 9 / 9.1oz 

44700096055

Pepperoni Pizza 
Funpack

Order Code: OM8619
Packed: 8 / 10.7oz 

44700096086

Turkey & Cheddar 
Funpack

Order Code: OM4198
Packed: 8 / 8.9oz 

44700096062

Nachos 
Funpack

Order Code: OM8787
Packed: 8 / 10.7oz 

44700096048

Chicken Nugget 
Funpack

Order Code: OM6596
Packed: 8 / 9.8oz 

44700096079

Cheese Pizza 
Funpack

Order Code: OM8618
Packed: 8 / 10.6oz 

44700096093

Pizza Treatza 
Funpack

Order Code: OM4199
Packed: 8 / 10.5oz 

44700095584

Turkey & Cheddar 
Funpack

Order Code: OM8468
Packed: 8 / 9.6oz 

44700087428

Turkey & Ham Sub 
6” Uploaded

Order Code: OM6103
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

44700094044

Deep Dish Pepperoni 
Pizza Uploaded

Order Code: OM6105
Packed: 6 / 14.7oz 

44700094051

Nachos Grande 
Uploaded

Order Code: OM6107
Packed: 6 / 14.1oz 

44700094075

Turkey & Cheddar 
Sub Uploaded

Order Code: OM6102
Packed: 6 / 16.1oz 

44700104705

Turkey & American 
Cheese Treat Lunchable

Order Code: OM8472
Packed: 16 / 3.4oz 

44700360019

Ham & Cheese Sub 
6” Uploaded

Order Code: OM6108
Packed: 6 / 15oz 

44700094082

Turkey & Cheddar 
Lunchable

Order Code: OM3887
Packed: 16 / 3.2oz 

44700024553

Lunchables & Snack Packs
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Pizza Lunchable
Order Code: OM3908

Packed: 16 / 4.2oz 
44700024119

Pepperoni Pizza 
Lunchable

Order Code: OM8784
Packed: 16 / 4.3oz 

44700024102

Ham & Swiss Lunchable
Order Code: OM3889

Packed: 16 / 3.2oz 
44700024546

Ham & Cheddar Cracker 
Snack Pk.

Order Code: OM2235
Packed: 12 / 1.9oz 

44700103548

Nachos Lunchable
Order Code: OM8104

Packed: 16 / 4.4oz 
44700360354

Chicken Dunks 
Lunchable

Order Code: OM6357
Packed: 16 / 4.2oz 

44700063576

Ham & Cheddar Cracker 
Lunchable

Order Code: OM6358
Packed: 16 / 3.2oz 

44700024584

Peanut Butter & 
Strawberry Jelly

Order Code: OM8476
Packed: 8 / 2.27oz 

44700104170

Peanut Butter & 
Grape Jelly

Order Code: OM8477
Packed: 8 / 2.27oz 

44700104163

Turkey & Cheddar 
Cracker Snack Pk.

Order Code: OM2236
Packed: 12 / 1.9oz 

44700103531

P3 Smkd. Turkey & 
Cheese Snack Pk.

Order Code: OM2232
Packed: 10 / 2oz 

44700070758

Ham & American 
Cracker Lunchable

Order Code: OM6359
Packed: 16 / 3.4oz 

44700361474

Ham & Cheddar Treat 
Lunchable

Order Code: OM8471
Packed: 16 / 3.5oz 

44700360002

Bologna & Cheese 
Lunchable

Order Code: OM3888
Packed: 16 / 3.1oz 

44700360026

Lunchables & Snack Packs
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Genoa Salami & Cheddar
Order Code: HI1613
Packed: 12 / 2.8oz 

44500201819

Italian Dry Salami 
& Cheese

Order Code: HI1614
Packed: 12 / 2.8oz 

44500201826

Turkey & Cheddar 
Cracker Snack

Order Code: HI1616
Packed: 12 / 2.76oz 

44500002287

Genoa Salami & Gouda
Order Code: HI1611
Packed: 12 / 2.8oz 

44500000160

Smkd. Ham & Cheese 
Cracker Snack

Order Code: HI1617
Packed: 12 / 2.76oz 

44500002270

Lunchables & Snack Packs

GET WEEKLY WHATSAPP SPECIALS!

JUST SCAN
THE CODE & 
MESSAGE US!
¡Escanea el código!
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Paddle Fish
Order Code: MK15005

Packed: 4 / 1oz 
709932050571

Hackelback
Order Code: MK15004

Packed: 4 / 1oz 
709932050564

Russian Osetra
Order Code: MK15002

Packed: 4 / 1oz 
709932050540

French-Style Mini Blini 
30ct

Order Code: MK1991
Packed: 10 / 4.8oz 

709932087942

Mini Blini 36ct
Order Code: MK1990

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
709932000682

Fzn. Cooked Chitterlings
Order Code: GD8739

Packed: 12 / 28oz 
39392120003

Midget Salami
Order Code: HN3846

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
74956182400

Salted Pork
Order Code: HO3770

Packed: 20 / 12oz 
37600379885

Soft Cracklin’
Order Code: PK3043

Packed: 12 / 5oz 
12400006322

Retail Packaged Goods



103

Shredded Asiago Cups
Order Code: BG6111

Packed: 12 / 5oz 
31142556018

Crumbled Blue Cheese 
Cups

Order Code: BG6468
Packed: 12 / 5oz 

311428646870

Crumbled Gorgonzola 
Cups

Order Code: BG6112
Packed: 12 / 5oz 

31142864458

Shredded Parmesan 
Cups

Order Code: BG9796
Packed: 6 / 10oz 

31142358674

Shaved Parmesan Cups
Order Code: BG9798

Packed: 6 / 10oz 
31142358681

Fresh Burrata Cups
Order Code: BG9787

Packed: 6 / 8oz 
31442001140

Ciliegine Mozzarella Cups
Order Code: BG9783

Packed: 6 / 8oz 
31142000344

Fresh Pearlini Mozzarella 
Cups

Order Code: BG9788
Packed: 6 / 8oz 

31142000368

Retail Specialty Cheese

Shredded Parmesan 
Cups

Order Code: BG6110
Packed: 12 / 5oz 

31142359022

Grated Parmesan Cups
Order Code: BG9784

Packed: 12 / 5oz 
31142359008

Shaved Parmesan Cups
Order Code: BG9786

Packed: 12 / 5oz 
31142358995

Grated Romano Cups
Order Code: BG9770

Packed: 12 / 5oz 
31142455007

Fresh Bocconcini 
Mozzarella Cups

Order Code: BG9789
Packed: 6 / 7oz 

31142000313

Shredded Romano 
Cups

Order Code: BG9791
Packed: 12 / 5oz 

31142455021

Shaved Salad Cheese 
Blend

Order Code: BG9793
Packed: 12 / 5oz 

31142105209

Four Cheese Shredded 
Cups

Order Code: BG9794
Packed: 12 / 5oz 

31142554052
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Thin Slcd. Mozzarella Log
Order Code: BG1007

Packed: 8 / 16oz 
311420100776

Parmesan Wedges
Order Code: BG6124

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
31142523850

Pre-Cut American 
Grana Wedge

Order Code: BG9781
Packed: 12 / 8oz 

331423792594

Sharp Provolone
Order Code: BG6122

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
31142852806

Romano Wedges
Order Code: BG6125

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
31142526851

Asiago Wedges
Order Code: BG6126

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
31142534153

Extra Sharp Provolone
Order Code: BG9795

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
31142852776

Fontina Wedges
Order Code: BG6123

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
31142534924

Medium Provolone
Order Code: BG6121

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
31142852608

Gorgonzola Wedge
Order Code: BG6088C

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
31142852158

Ciliegine Mozzarella 
Snacks

Order Code: BG9790
Packed: 10 / 6oz 

31142004724

Mascarpone Cups
Order Code: BG9792

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
31142000115

Slcd. Mozzarella Logs
Order Code: BG9780

Packed: 8 / 16oz 
31142000696

Cryo Mozzarella Ball
Order Code: BG9782

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
31142000887

Mozzarella Logs
Order Code: BG6120

Packed: 8 / 16oz 
31142000894

Slcd. Mozzarella Logs
Order Code: BG9785

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
31142005257

Retail Specialty Cheese
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Italian Cheese Board
Order Code: BG6163

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
311426540286

Traditional Blue 
Cheese Wedge

Order Code: CO4842
Packed: 8 / 4.4oz 

93936503400

Creamy Blue 
Cheese Wedge

Order Code: CO4843
Packed: 8 / 4.4oz 

93936503394

Pre-Cut Creamy Havarti
Order Code: CO4844

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
93936680019

Pre-Cut Havarti w/ Dill
Order Code: CO4845

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
93936680026

Crumbled Blue 
Cheese Cups

Order Code: CO4840
Packed: 6 / 4oz 

93936072913

Pre-Cut Aged Havarti
Order Code: CO4847

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
93936013039

Seriously Sharp 
Cheddar Bar

Order Code: CA5175
Packed: 12 / 8oz 

78354719046

Sharp White 
Cheddar Bar

Order Code: CA5171
Packed: 12 / 8oz 

78354719008

3yr White 
Cheddar Bar

Order Code: CA7130
Packed: 12 / 8oz 

78354719350

Extra Sharp White 
Cheddar Bar

Order Code: CA5173
Packed: 12 / 8oz 

78354719022

Sharp Yellow 
Cheddar Bar

Order Code: CA5172
Packed: 12 / 8oz 

78354719015

NY Extra Sharp Yellow 
Cheddar Bar

Order Code: CA5170
Packed: 12 / 8oz 

78354712306

Extra Sharp Yellow 
Cheddar Bar

Order Code: CA5174
Packed: 12 / 8oz 

78354719039

Garlic & Herb 
Cheddar Bar

Order Code: CA5177
Packed: 12 / 8oz 

78354710517

Roquefort Wedge
Order Code: JA6068
Packed: 12 / 3.5oz 

71156529158

Retail Specialty Cheese
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Pre-Cut Smkd. Gouda 
w/ Bacon Wedge

Order Code: YF6283
Packed: 10 / 7.6oz 

633622555698

Cranberry Wensleydale
Order Code: WN6435

Packed: 6 / 5.3oz 
813946014495

Apricot Wensleydale
Order Code: WN6436

Packed: 6 / 5.3oz 
813946014501

Blueberry Wensleydale
Order Code: WN6437

Packed: 6 / 5.3oz 
813946018257

Cheddar w/ Caramelized 
Onion

Order Code: WN6438
Packed: 6 / 5.3oz 

813946014518

Cheddar w/ Gruyere 
Notes

Order Code: BC6430
Packed: 12 / 7oz 

75805899333

Cheddar w/ Parmesan 
Notes

Order Code: BC6431
Packed: 12 / 7oz 

75805203611

Yellow Cheddar 3yr
Order Code: BC6432

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
75805202942

Double Smoked Cheddar
Order Code: BC6433

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
711565892299

Horseradish 
Cheddar Bar

Order Code: CA5176
Packed: 12 / 8oz 

78354719145

Pre-Cut Smkd. 
Gouda Wedge

Order Code: YF6275
Packed: 10 / 7.6oz 

633622555766

Pre-Cut Horseradish 
Cheddar Wedge

Order Code: YF6274
Packed: 10 / 7.6oz 

633622555711

Pre-Cut Buffalo 
Wing Cheddar

Order Code: YF6277
Packed: 10 / 7.6oz 

633622555810

Pre-Cut Jalapeño Pepper 
Cheddar Wedge

Order Code: YF6273
Packed: 10 / 7.6oz 

633622555612

Pre-Cut Champagne 
Cheddar Wedge

Order Code: YF6278
Packed: 10 / 7.6oz 

633622555858

Pre-Cut Bacon 
Cheddar Wedge

Order Code: YF6279
Packed: 10 / 7.6oz 

633622556015

Retail Specialty Cheese
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White Cheddar 2yr
Order Code: BC6434

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
75805202386

Pre-Cut Gouda Wedge
Order Code: DO6079C

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
70272171203

Pre-Cut Smkd. Gouda
Order Code: DO6082C

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
70272617169

Parm. Reggiano 
Wedge 36mo

Order Code: FV5822
Packed: 7 / 12oz 

825325070022

Montagna Parm. 
Reggiano Wedge 24mo

Order Code: FV5823
Packed: 7 / 12oz 

825325070060

Bruna Parm. Reggiano 
Wedge 24mo

Order Code: FV5824
Packed: 7 / 12oz 

825325070046

Fulvi Pecorino 
Romano Wedge

Order Code: FV5825
Packed: 7 / 12oz 

825325800018

Drunken Goat Wedges 
(Red Wine)

Order Code: FV5826
Packed: 6 / 12oz 

638116241705

Naked Goat Wedges
Order Code: FV5788

Packed: 6 / 12oz 

Locatelli Cups
Order Code: IT6093W

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
41793001287

Grated Locatelli 
Romano Shipper

Order Code: IT6094W
Packed: 48 / 8oz 

4179382493

Parmesan Wedge
Order Code: ST4768

Packed: 16 / 8oz 
75805874866

Cheese Party Tray
Order Code: GL6163

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
36514199251

Crumbled Blue 
Cheese Cups

Order Code: GL6218
Packed: 12 / 4oz 

36514159057

Plain Crumbled Feta
Order Code: PS8576

Packed: 8 / 6oz 
77901007810

Fat Free Crumbled Feta
Order Code: PS8577

Packed: 8 / 6oz 
77901007889

Retail Specialty Cheese
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Feta Cheese Cubes 
In Brine

Order Code: ET4925
Packed: 8 / 14oz 

855616007383

Feta Cheese Cryo-Pack
Order Code: ET4923

Packed: 15 / 7oz 
855616007338

Feta Cheese Crumble
Order Code: TE8576

Packed: 6 / 6oz 
36929904167

Fat Free Feta Crumbles
Order Code: TE8577

Packed: 6 / 6oz 
36929904150

Feta Chunk
Order Code: TE8579

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
36929904174

Fat Free Feta Chunk
Order Code: TE8578

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
36929904181

Plain Goat 
Cheese Log

Order Code: CL6174
Packed: 12 / 4oz 

71270352229

Garlic & Herb Goat 
Cheese Log

Order Code: CL6175
Packed: 12 / 4oz 

628520225132

Cran & Cinnamon Goat 
Cheese Log

Order Code: CL6176
Packed: 12 / 4oz 

628520225774

Honey Goat 
Cheese Log

Order Code: CL6178
Packed: 12 / 4oz 

628520225194

Plain Chunk Feta Cheese
Order Code: PS8579

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
77901006516

Mediterranean Herb 
Crumbled Feta

Order Code: PS8580
Packed: 8 / 6oz 

77901007865

Brie Mini Wheel
Order Code: PS8582

Packed: 6 / 8oz 
77901004017

Camembert Mini Wheel
Order Code: PS8583

Packed: 6 / 8oz 
77901004024

Brie Wheel
Order Code: PS8584

Packed: 1 / 6.6lb 

Feta Cheese In Brine
Order Code: ET4924

Packed: 8 / 14oz 
855616007345

Retail Specialty Cheese
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Plain Goat Cheese Logs
Order Code: CL6179
Packed: 6 / 10.5oz 

71270352212

Goat Log Plain
Order Code: MN6184

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
7616579081178

Goat Log w/ Garlic 
& Herb

Order Code: MN6185
Packed: 12 / 8oz 
7616579081628

Goat Cheese 
Crumbles Plain

Order Code: MN6195
Packed: 12 / 4oz 
7616579042186

Goat Log w/ Cranberry
& Cinnamon

Order Code: MN6193
Packed: 12 / 8oz 
7616579081482

Crème De Brie - Original
Order Code: AL33253

Packed: 6 / 5oz 
71448127109

Deli Premium Garlic 
& Herbs

Order Code: AL30277
Packed: 12 / 6.5oz 

71448300144

Crème Fraîche
Order Code: AL33416

Packed: 6 / 7oz 
71448300595

Crème De Brie - Herb
Order Code: AL33254

Packed: 6 / 5oz 
71448127116

Deli Premium Spinach 
Artichoke

Order Code: AL33406
Packed: 6 / 6.5oz 

71448300199

Double Crème Brie - Plain
Order Code: AL30151

Packed: 6 / 13.2oz 
71448214137

Crumbled Goat Cheese
Order Code: AL30011

Packed: 12 / 3.5oz 
71448303015

Crumbled Feta Cheese
Order Code: AL30040

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
71448303053

Crumbled Blue Cheese
Order Code: AL30005

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
71448303107

Crumbled Gorgonzola 
Cheese

Order Code: AL30008
Packed: 12 / 4oz 

71448303114

Pre-Cut Jarlsberg Wedge
Order Code: NW6099C

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
75501960351

Retail Specialty Cheese
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Small Oval
Order Code: SU35591

Packed: 6 / 7oz 
71448504214

Mini Brie Bites In Bag
Order Code: SU20020

Packed: 12 / 4.4oz 
71448504221

Grated Parmesan Cups
Order Code: IT6414

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
36929337132

Grated Romano Cups
Order Code: IT6415

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
36929337149

Slcd. Mozzarella Log
Order Code: GI9811

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
738824814052

Mozzarella Log
Order Code: GI9810

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
738824064266

Cotija Powder Cheese
Order Code: FD2172

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
616594500170

Chavrie Plain Pyramid
Order Code: CH33249

Packed: 6 / 5.3oz 
70551700537

Crema Mexicana
Order Code: CQ7514

Packed: 12 / 15oz 
74562002024

Queso Fresco
Order Code: CQ7510

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
74562401100

Cotija Cheese
Order Code: CQ7512

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
74562001102

Oaxaca Cheese
Order Code: CQ7513

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
74562001157

Tapas Spanish 
Cheese Plate

Order Code: NW4853
Packed: 14 / 5.29oz 

8123150137494

Jarlsberg Cheese Snacks
Order Code: NW4851

Packed: 12 / 6oz 
75501961280

Grated Parmigiano 
Reggiano Cups

Order Code: AM9784
Packed: 12 / 5oz 

41793980513

Swiss Gruyere Chunk
Order Code: ST6114C

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
70272090993

Retail Specialty Cheese
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Original Hummus
Order Code: ET4916

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
855616007055

Tzatziki
Order Code: ET4912

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
855616007024

Lemon Hummus
Order Code: ET4921

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
855616007109

Rstd. Garlic Hummus
Order Code: ET4919

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
855616007086

Rstd. Pepper Hummus
Order Code: ET4918

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
855616007079

Caramelized Onion 
Hummus

Order Code: ET4930
Packed: 8 / 10oz 

855616007697

Baba Ghanoush
Order Code: ET4914

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
855616007031

Jalapeño Hummus
Order Code: ET4928

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
855616007642

Orgnc. Original Hummus
Order Code: ET4950

Packed: 8 / 8oz 
855616007413

Kalamata Olive Hummus
Order Code: ET4920

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
855616007093

Pesto Hummus
Order Code: ET4917

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
855616007062

Spinach & Artichoke Dip
Order Code: ET4931

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
855616007680

Eggplant Hummus
Order Code: ET4926

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
855616007550

Orgnc. Tzatziki
Order Code: ET4952

Packed: 8 / 8oz 
855616007406

Lemon Tzatziki
Order Code: ET4958

Packed: 8 / 8oz 
855616007307

Spicy Love Hummus
Order Code: ET4865

Packed: 8 / 8oz 
819530021221

Hummus, Dips & Spreads
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Zucchini Hummus
Order Code: ET4937

Packed: 8 / 8oz 
819530020699

Cool as Cucumber 
Dill Dip

Order Code: ET4867
Packed: 8 / 10oz 

819530021610

Avocado Tzatziki
Order Code: ET4864

Packed: 8 / 8oz 
819530021214

Guacamole
Order Code: ET4868

Packed: 8 / 8oz 
819530021443

Chili Cheese Spread
Order Code: ET4915

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
855616007048

Rstd. Beet Yogurt Dip
Order Code: ET4866

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
819530021566

Labneh Tangy Yogurt Dip
Order Code: ET4962

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
819530022396

Toum Garlic Dip
Order Code: ET4963

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
819530022228

Chipotle Hummus
Order Code: ET4964

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
819530022235

Honey Sriracha Hummus
Order Code: ET4966

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
819530022242

Street Corn Dip
Order Code: ET4974

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
819530022211

Chimichurri Dip
Order Code: ET4975

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
819530022112

Lemon Fava Bean Dip
Order Code: ET4939

Packed: 8 / 8oz 
819530020682

Orgnc. Lemon Hummus
Order Code: ET4951

Packed: 8 / 8oz 
855616007390

Everything Bagel Dip
Order Code: ET4933

Packed: 8 / 8oz 
819530021146

Salmon Mousse
Order Code: ET4910

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
855616007000

Hummus, Dips & Spreads
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Pesto Tzatziki
Order Code: ET8841

Packed: 8 / 8oz 
855616007321

Lemon Hummus 
& Pita Chips

Order Code: ET4863
Packed: 12 / 4.6oz 

819530020262

Tzatziki & Pita Chips
Order Code: ET4960
Packed: 12 / 4.6oz 

819530020255

Original Hummus 
& Pita Chips

Order Code: ET4961
Packed: 12 / 4.6oz 

819530020224

Classic Guacamole
Order Code: SA8168

Packed: 8 / 7oz 
408223456756

Classic Hummus
Order Code: SA8150

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
40822011952

Classic Guacamole Lime
Order Code: SA8188

Packed: 8 / 14oz 
480223457476

Hummus w/ 
Red Pepper

Order Code: SA8154
Packed: 12 / 10oz 

40822011549

Spicy Guacamole
Order Code: SA8169

Packed: 8 / 7oz 
408223456824

Rstd. Garlic Hummus
Order Code: SA8151

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
40822011242

Supremely Spicy 
Hummus

Order Code: SA8155
Packed: 12 / 10oz 

40822011440

Olive Tapenade Hummus
Order Code: SA8152

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
40822011341

Pine Nut Hummus
Order Code: SA8153

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
40822011747

Classic Hummus
Order Code: SA8157

Packed: 12 / 17oz 
40822017497

G&G Original Hummus 
w/ Pretzels

Order Code: SA8174
Packed: 12 / 4.56oz 

4072201952

G&G Red Pepper 
Hummus w/ Pretzels
Order Code: SA8176
Packed: 12 / 4.56oz 

40822011969

Hummus, Dips & Spreads
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Red Roated Pepper 
Hommus

Order Code: CD4872
Packed: 12 / 8oz 

44115008209

Artichoke Spinach 
Hommus

Order Code: CD4874
Packed: 12 / 8oz 

44115008285

Artichoke Kalamata 
Hommus

Order Code: CD4875
Packed: 12 / 8oz 

44115008292

Everything Hommus
Order Code: CD4878

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
44115008117

Fzn. Organic Guacamole
Order Code: YC7105

Packed: 6 / 8oz 
767119578393

Fzn. Organic Guacamole
Order Code: YC7104

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
767119571691

Fzn. Mild Gaucamole
Order Code: YC7101

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
767119311693

Fzn. Guacamole 
Single Serve

Order Code: YC7106
Packed: 6 / 12oz 

767119510683

Fzn. Authentic 
Guacamole

Order Code: YC7102
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

767119511697

Cucumber Tzatziki Dip
Order Code: CD4876

Packed: 6 / 12oz 
44115128402

Spinach Dip
Order Code: CD4877

Packed: 6 / 12oz 
44115128358

Classic Organic Hommus
Order Code: CD4871

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
44115008018

Garlic Hommus
Order Code: CD4873

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
44115008216

Hummus, Dips & Spreads

Fig Spread Jar
Order Code: DL0050
Packed: 12 / 8.47oz 

854858001036

Cherry Spread Jar
Order Code: DL0051
Packed: 12 / 8.47oz 

854858001098
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Gold Metal Pâté
Order Code: SW20000

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
75633200004

Calves Liver Pâté
Order Code: SW20020

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
75363320027

Pâté w/ Goose
Order Code: SW20010

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
75633200103

Teawurst 
(Uncured Spread)

Order Code: SW21000
Packed: 12 / 7oz 

753633210000

Hummus, Dips & Spreads

A Tradition of Taste.

Since 1937          schallerweber.com
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Retail Pickles & Olives

Half Sour Pickles
Order Code: FF7894

Packed: 12 / 32oz 
41445003003

Kosher Dill Pickles
Order Code: FF7911

Packed: 12 / 24oz 
41445003096

Kosher Sour Garlic 
Pickles

Order Code: FF7895
Packed: 12 / 32oz 

41445003010

Pickle Chips
Order Code: FF7915

Packed: 12 / 24oz 
41445002402

Horseradish Pickle Chips
Order Code: FF7916

Packed: 12 / 24oz 
41445002426

Italian Pickle Spears
Order Code: GP5045K

Packed: 6 / 32oz 
858996005048

Italian Dill Chips
Order Code: GP5004K

Packed: 6 / 16oz 
858996005000

Hot Italian Pickle Spears
Order Code: GP5052K

Packed: 6 / 32oz 
858996005055

Sandwich Maker Pickles
Order Code: GP5082K

Packed: 6 / 32oz 
858996005802

Half Sour Pickles
Order Code: GP5046K

Packed: 6 / 32oz 
858996005369

Green Half Sour Pickles
Order Code: NH7902

Packed: 12 / 32oz 
854253003178

Kosher Dill Chips
Order Code: NH7905

Packed: 12 / 32oz 
854253003215

Full Sour Whole 
Pickles

Order Code: NH7901
Packed: 12 / 32oz 

854253003208

Garlic Kosher 
Dill Spears

Order Code: NH7903
Packed: 12 / 32oz 

854253003192

Kosher Dill Whole 
Pickle

Order Code: NH7900
Packed: 12 / 32oz 

854253003185

Castelvetrano 
Green Olives

Order Code: SN0014
Packed: 9 / 16oz 
80101460022284
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Retail Pickles & Olives

Kalamata Olives Pitted
Order Code: KN16208

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
75013244857

Green Olives Pitted
Order Code: KN16207

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
75013266859

Olive Medley Cups
Order Code: KN16228

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
75013162281
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Sauces, Marinades & Condiments

Sauerkraut Bag
Order Code: SZ1161

Packed: 24 / 1lb 
74338003088

Onions In Jars
Order Code: SZ3796

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
74338003316

Sauerkraut
Order Code: SZ2923

Packed: 12 / 2lb 
74338003118

Onions Sauce Bag
Order Code: SZ1165

Packed: 24 / 15oz 
74338003187

Deli Mustard
Order Code: SZ4236

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
74388003090

Special Blend Mustard
Order Code: WL4236

Packed: 12 / 9oz 
683272000017

Teriyaki Glaze
Order Code: NS4257

Packed: 6 / 0.5gal 

Yakiniku Sauce
Order Code: NS4253
Packed: 6 / 70.5oz 

858114004045

Black Pepper Sauce
Order Code: NS4251
Packed: 6 / 70.5oz 

858114004007

General Tso’s Sauce
Order Code: NS4256

Packed: 6 / 4.8lb 
850021678340

Sweet Brown Teriyaki
Order Code: NS4254
Packed: 6 / 70.5oz 

858114004052

Orange Sauce
Order Code: NS4250

Packed: 6 / 5.2lb 
858114004656

Cilantro & Lime Marinade
Order Code: NS4270

Packed: 6 / 4.6lb 
850021678517

Mango Habanero Sauce
Order Code: NS4246
Packed: 6 / 70.5oz 

850021678289

Fajita Marinade Sauce
Order Code: NS4271

Packed: 6 / 4.6lb 
850021678593

Ginger Sauce
Order Code: NS4255
Packed: 6 / 70.5oz 

858114004649



119

Sauces, Marinades & Condiments

Dumpling Sauce
Order Code: NS4248
Packed: 6 / 70.5oz 

850050839156

Garlic Sauce
Order Code: NS4249
Packed: 6 / 70.5oz 

852925008896

Japanese Dressing
Order Code: NS4259

Packed: 6 / 60oz 
858114004137

Poke Sauce
Order Code: NS4263

Packed: 6 / 4.8lb 
858114004861

Steak & Burger Sauce
Order Code: NS4260

Packed: 6 / 4.8lb 
850050839491

Yakiniku Sauce Bottle
Order Code: NS4266
Packed: 12 / 14.6oz 

858114004274

Black Pepper Sauce 
Bottle

Order Code: NS4268
Packed: 12 / 14.3oz 

858114004281

Teriyaki Sauce
Order Code: NS4269

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
858114004342

Garlic Cheese Panko Mix
Order Code: NS4264

Packed: 6 / 12oz 
858114004427

Steak & Burger 
Sauce Bottle

Order Code: NS4273
Packed: 12 / 15.2oz 

850050839477

Caesar Dressing
Order Code: KE5274
Packed: 60 / 1.5oz 

41335082798

Ranch Dressing
Order Code: KE5272
Packed: 60 / 1.5oz 

41335078999

Balsamic Vinaigrette PC
Order Code: KE5278
Packed: 60 / 1.5oz 

41335105794

Golden Italian Dressing
Order Code: KE5279
Packed: 60 / 1.5oz 

41335085898

Blue Cheese Dressing
Order Code: KE5273
Packed: 60 / 1.5oz 

41335081395

Italian Creamy Dressing
Order Code: KE5270
Packed: 60 / 1.5oz 

41335002093
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Greek Dressing PC
Order Code: KE5277
Packed: 60 / 1.5oz 

41335078890

French Country Dressing
Order Code: KE5276
Packed: 60 / 1.5oz 

41335003397

Thousand Island 
Dressing

Order Code: KE5275
Packed: 60 / 1.5oz 

41335325062

Cannonball BBQ Sauce
Order Code: KE0784A
Packed: 60 / 1.25oz 

41335317661

Honey Mustard Dressing
Order Code: KE0634A

Packed: 100 / 1oz 
41335317623

Sweet & Sour Sauce Cup
Order Code: KE0740A

Packed: 100 / 1oz 
41335740100

Buffalo Wing Sauce
Order Code: KE17361

Packed: 4 / 1gal 
41335044314

Zesty Italian Dressing
Order Code: KE08721

Packed: 4 / 1gal 
41335087212

Classic Caesar Dressing
Order Code: KE06701

Packed: 4 / 8.5lb 

Western-Style BBQ Sauce
Order Code: KE08501

Packed: 4 / 1gal 
41335085010

Cannonball BBQ Sauce
Order Code: KE07841

Packed: 4 / 1gal 
41335078418

Buttermilk Ranch 
Dressing

Order Code: KE08891
Packed: 4 / 1gal 

41335088912

Honey Mustard Sauce
Order Code: KE07341

Packed: 4 / 1gal 
41335073413

Balsamic Vinaigrette
Order Code: CW5654

Packed: 2 / 1gal 
44496008256

Empire Caesar Dressing
Order Code: CW5658

Packed: 4 / 1gal 
44496001769

Horseradish Sauce
Order Code: CW5644

Packed: 2 / 1gal 
44496002612

Sauces, Marinades & Condiments
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Chipotle Pepper Spread
Order Code: CW5650

Packed: 2 / 1gal 
44496009130

Rstd. Garlic Red Wine 
Vinaigrette

Order Code: CW5655
Packed: 4 / 1gal 

44496001738

Creamy Coleslaw 
Dressing

Order Code: CW5657
Packed: 4 / 1gal 

44496001912

Maryland Crab Cake Base
Order Code: CW5660

Packed: 2 / 1gal 
44496013236

Rstd. Red Pepper 
Dressing

Order Code: CW5649
Packed: 2 / 1gal 

44496008454

House Italian Dressing
Order Code: CW5652

Packed: 2 / 1gal 
44496010860

Pomegranate Vinaigrette
Order Code: CW5659

Packed: 2 / 1gal 
44496012413

Blue Cheese Classique
Order Code: CW5653

Packed: 4 / 1gal 
44496001196

Low Fat Mango Dressing
Order Code: CW5651

Packed: 2 / 1gal 
44496009109

Pure Beef Tallow
Order Code: BB1261

Packed: 8 / 14oz 
24627000304

Original BBQ Sauce
Order Code: JD1522
Packed: 6 / 19.5oz 

810020930375

Honey BBQ Sauce
Order Code: JD1520
Packed: 6 / 19.5oz 

810020930344

Sweet & Spicy BBQ 
Sauce

Order Code: JD1521
Packed: 6 / 19.5oz 

810020930351

Butcher’s Steak Sauce
Order Code: LF1287
Packed: 6 / 13.5oz 

856162007056

Sauces, Marinades & Condiments

Beef Tallow Cooking 
Fat Shelf Stable 

Order Code: TH18724
Packed: 6 / 12oz 

875045187241

Beef Tallow 
(Cooking Fat)

Order Code: TH18726
Packed: 12 / 14oz 

875045187265
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Chicken Seasoning Rub
Order Code: RG4010

Packed: 9 / 1.5lb 
851927000327

Carne Asada Rub
Order Code: RG4482

Packed: 9 / 1.5lb 
851927003090

Steak Sauce
Order Code: PL1511
Packed: 12 / 12.6oz 

740169018873

Honey BBQ Rub
Order Code: RG4479

Packed: 9 / 1.74lb 
851927002871

Sauces, Marinades & Condiments

Also available in retailsAlso available in retails

STEAK
&
BURGER

SAUCE
4.9lb

UMAMI
&
RICH
SAUCE

#NS4246#NS4246

MANGO
HABANERO
SAUCE
4.9lb

ADDS
A
FRUITY
&
SPICY
KICKS

NO ADDED
MSG

NO ARTIFICIAL 
FL AVORS

NO
HIGH-FRUCTOSE

CORN SYRUP

#NS4251#NS4251

#NS4253#NS4253

TERIYAKI
 GLAZE
&
MARINADE
SAUCE
4.9
lb
&
5.4lb

#NS4254#NS4254
#NS4270#NS4270 #NS4255#NS4255

#NS4271#NS4271
Available through PORKYAvailable through PORKY

#NS4257#NS4257

#NS4260#NS4260

NS4273 Steak & Burger Sauce 12 / 15.2oz

NS4346 Teriyaki Sauce 12 / 16oz

NS4268 Black Pepper sauce 12 / 14.3oz

NS4278 Yakiniku Sauce 12 / 14.6oz

NS4273 Steak & Burger Sauce 12 / 15.2oz

NS4346 Teriyaki Sauce 12 / 16oz

NS4268 Black Pepper sauce 12 / 14.3oz

NS4278 Yakiniku Sauce 12 / 14.6oz
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Smkd. Nova Lox Slcd.
Order Code: AC4993

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
23384104065

Slcd. Nova Salmon
Order Code: AC4996

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
23384104072

Whitefish Salad Cups
Order Code: AC4880

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
23384270272

Smkd. Scotch Salmon
Order Code: AC9279

Packed: 12 / 4oz 
23384115054

Slcd. Nova Salmon 
Boards

Order Code: AC9281
Packed: 2 / 2.5lb 

210405802561

Herring in Wine
Order Code: AC4887

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
23384124117

Fzn. Lox in a Box 
Original

Order Code: AC1400
Packed: 8 / 3.25oz 

233841140028

Herring in Cream
Order Code: AC4888

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
23384124124

Fzn. Avocado Toast 
Lox in a Box

Order Code: AC1401
Packed: 8 / 4.5oz 

233841140196

Chopped Herring Cups
Order Code: AC4883

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
23384270173

Slcd. Sockeye Salmon
Order Code: BH9231

Packed: 12 / 3oz 
23384143378

Herring in Wine
Order Code: BH9233

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
23384144115

Herring in Dill
Order Code: BH9235

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
23384144153

Herring in Cream
Order Code: BH9234

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
23384144122

Wild Misc. Sockeye
Order Code: DT6867

Packed: 8 / 4oz 
82674039197

Smoked & Pickled Fish

Kendall Brook 
Atlantic Salmon

Order Code: DT6866
Packed: 8 / 4oz 

82674038534
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Fzn. Gravlax
Order Code: SP2877

Packed: 6 / 4oz 
763336100010

Fzn. Smkd. Orgnc. 
Salmon

Order Code: SP2874
Packed: 6 / 4oz 
763336401780

Imported Scottish 
Smoked. Salmon

Order Code: SJ6860
Packed: 12 / 4oz 

853729001021

Smkd. Salmon
Order Code: PL6839

Packed: 8 / 4oz 
82674038718

Pastrami Salmon
Order Code: PL6841

Packed: 8 / 4oz 
82674038794

Smkd. Trout
Order Code: PL6842

Packed: 6 / 8oz 
82674039050

Fzn. Smkd. Salmon
Order Code: FP7776

Packed: 10 / 7oz 
8712224130204

Fzn. Smkd. Salmon
Order Code: FP7775
Packed: 14 / 3.5oz 

8712224130198

Fzn. Smkd. Toast Slices
Order Code: FP7778
Packed: 10 / 8.8oz 

8712224130211

Fzn. Flame Rstd. Salmon
Order Code: FP7795

Packed: 8 / 6oz 
840137100187

Fzn. Smkd. Wild 
Sockeye Salmon

Order Code: FP7791
Packed: 14 / 3.5oz 

840137100361

Fzn. Hot Smkd. Salmon
Black Pepper

Order Code: FP7782
Packed: 11 / 4oz 
840137100330

Fzn. Hot Smkd. Salmon - 
Traditional

Order Code: FP7781
Packed: 11 / 4oz 
840137100323

Fzn. Smkd. Premium 
Loin

Order Code: FP7779
Packed: 4 / 6oz 
840137100026

Nova Lox Smkd. Salmon
Order Code: SP2880

Packed: 6 / 4oz 
763336102496

Traditional Scottish 
Salmon

Order Code: SP2881
Packed: 6 / 4oz 
763336203537

Smoked & Pickled Fish
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Fzn. Classic Italian 
Beef Ravioli

Order Code: NO5880
Packed: 6 / 9oz 

80059588070

Fzn. Four Cheese 
Sacchetti

Order Code: NO3500
Packed: 6 / 9oz 

80059350066

Fzn. Spinach & Asiago 
Cheese Ravioli

Order Code: NO5919
Packed: 6 / 9oz 

8005959194

Fzn. Parmesan & 
Prosciutto Sacchetti
Order Code: NO58354

Packed: 6 / 9oz 
8005835047

Fzn. Classic Potato 
Gnocchi

Order Code: NO3001
Packed: 6 / 9oz 

80059300184

Fzn. Crab & Lobster 
Ravioli

Order Code: NO5910
Packed: 6 / 9oz 

80059591018

Fzn. Classic Italian 
Cheese Raviloi

Order Code: NO58008
Packed: 6 / 18oz 

8049580088

Fzn. Provolone & 
Prosciutto Tortellini
Order Code: NO2504

Packed: 6 / 9oz 
80059250458

Fzn. Mozz & Tomato 
Caprese Ravioli

Order Code: NO5801
Packed: 6 / 9oz 

80059580128

Fzn. Shrimp, Lemon 
& Garlic Ravioli

Order Code: NO58583
Packed: 6 / 9oz 

8005858930

Fzn. Orgnc. Butternut 
Squash Ravioli

Order Code: NO8306
Packed: 6 / 9oz 

80051583066

Fzn. Mac & Cheesy 
Ravioli

Order Code: NO6014
Packed: 6 / 9oz 

80059960142

Fzn. Chicken 
Florentine Ravioli

Order Code: NO5856
Packed: 6 / 9oz 

80059585628

Fzn. Chicken  
Cacciatore Ravioli

Order Code: NO58586
Packed: 6 / 9oz 8005858565

Fzn. Pumpkin & 
Sage Ravioli

Order Code: NO5840
Packed: 6 / 9oz 

80059584010

Fzn. Orgnc. Kale 
w/ Bean Ravioli

Order Code: NO5970
Packed: 6 / 9oz 

80051597094

Pasta
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Spinach & Cheese 
Tortellini Family Pk.
Order Code: RN4775

Packed: 6/ 20oz 
87744800355 5

Pesto Sauce
Order Code: RN4766

Packed: 6 / 7oz 
877448001629

Four Cheese Ravioli
Order Code: LP5586

Packed: 8 / 9oz 
79706021046

Egg Linguine
Order Code: LP1307

Packed: 8 / 9oz 
79706120626

Egg Fettucine
Order Code: LP1519

Packed: 8 / 9oz 
79706020612

Fzn. Angel Hair Pasta
Order Code: NO9110

Packed: 6 / 9oz 
8005911000

Pasta Salad Meal Kit
Order Code: NO1516

Packed: 4 / 32oz 
80039280550

Fzn. Genovese Basil 
Pesto D.O.P.

Order Code: NO59901
Packed: 8 / 7oz 

8005990111

Fzn. Rstd. Portabella 
& Truffle Pesto

Order Code: NO59950
Packed: 8 / 7oz 

8005990555

Fzn. Artichoke 
& Olive Pesto

Order Code: NO59940
Packed: 8 / 7oz 

8005990142

Spinach & Ricotta Ravioli
Order Code: RN4760

Packed: 6 / 10oz 
877448003685

Four Cheese Ravioli
Order Code: RN4762

Packed: 6 / 10oz 
877448003616

Mushroom Ravioli
Order Code: RN4761

Packed: 6 / 10oz 
877448003647

Cheese Lovers Tortelloni
Order Code: RN4763

Packed: 6 / 10oz 
877448003609

Butternut Squash Ravioli
Order Code: RN4764

Packed: 6 / 10oz 
877448003692

Five Cheese Tortellini 
Family Pk.

Order Code: RN4772
Packed: 6 / 20oz 
87744800354 8

Pasta



127

Spinach & Ricotta 
Ravioli

Order Code: LP5585
Packed: 8 / 9oz 

79706021053

Tricolor Cheese 
Tortelloni

Order Code: LP5584
Packed: 8 / 9oz 

79706022104

Goat Cheese & Basil 
Ravioli

Order Code: LP5588
Packed: 8 / 9oz 

79706022050

Potato Gnocchi
Order Code: LP3001

Packed: 8 / 9oz 
79706021138

Gluten Free Cheese 
Ravioli

Order Code: LP5587
Packed: 8 / 9oz 

79706022166

Spinach & Artichoke 
Ravioli

Order Code: LP5919
Packed: 8 / 9oz 

79706021060

Mushroom Ravioli
Order Code: LP5590

Packed: 8 / 9oz 
79706020971

Asparagus Gruyere 
Ravioli

Order Code: LP5816
Packed: 8 / 9oz 

79706020049

Rstd. Pumpkin Ravioli
Order Code: LP5840

Packed: 8 / 9oz 
79706021428

Pink Vodka Sauce
Order Code: LP5582
Packed: 8 / 15.3oz 

79706014512

Marinara Sauce
Order Code: LP5581
Packed: 8 / 15.3oz 

79706014338

Basil Pesto Sauce
Order Code: LP5583

Packed: 16 / 6oz 
79706014062

Pasta

GET WEEKLY WHATSAPP SPECIALS!

JUST SCAN
THE CODE & 
MESSAGE US!
¡Escanea el código!
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Fzn. Plant-Based 
Ground Brick

Order Code: IM9251
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

816697021002

Fzn. Plant-Based Burgers
Order Code: IM9250

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
816697021019

Fzn. Plant-Based 
Chicken Nuggets

Order Code: IM0731
Packed: 8 / 13.5oz 

816697021149

Fzn. Plant-Based 
Beef Hot Dogs

Order Code: IM0305
Packed: 6 / 10oz 

816697020661

Fzn. Plant-Based 
Wild Nuggies

Order Code: IM0732
Packed: 8 / 13.5oz 

816697020395

Fzn. Plant-Based Meatball
Order Code: IM4754

Packed: 8 / 14oz 
816697023044

Fzn. Plant-Based 
Italian Sausage

Order Code: IM7812
Packed: 8 / 13.5oz 

816697020340

Fzn. Plant-Based 
Burger Patties

Order Code: IM1265
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

816697021071

Fzn. Plant-Based 
Spicy Sausage

Order Code: IM7815
Packed: 8 / 13.5oz 

816697020357

Fzn. Plant-Based 
Chicken Tenders

Order Code: IM9255
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

75363320027

Fzn. Plant-Based 
Chicken Patties

Order Code: IM0552
Packed: 8 / 13.5oz 

816697020432

Fzn. Plant-Based 
Bratwurst

Order Code: IM7835
Packed: 8 / 13.5oz 

816697020326

Fzn. Plant-Based Beef 
Light Brick

Order Code: IM9253
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

75633200004

Fzn. Plant-Based Spicy 
Chicken Nuggets

Order Code: IM9256
Packed: 8 / 13.5oz 

816697020616

Frozen Plant-Based
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Fzn. Plant-Based 
Beyond Beef Ground
Order Code: BM9251

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
850004207093

Fzn. Plant-Based  
Hot Italian Sausage
Order Code: BM9245

Packed: 8 / 14oz 
852629004750

Fzn. Italian-Style  
Plant-Based Meatballs
Order Code: BM9254

Packed: 8 / 10oz 
850004207789

Fzn. Plant-Based 
Sweet Italian Sausage
Order Code: BM9242

Packed: 8 / 14oz 
852629004767

Fzn. Plant-Based 
Bratwurst

Order Code: BM9239
Packed: 8 / 14oz 

852629004774

Fzn. Plant-Based Classic 
Breakfast Sausage
Order Code: BM9246

Packed: 12 / 7.4oz 
852629004897

Fzn. Cookout Classic 
10pk Plant-Based Burgers

Order Code: BM1266
Packed: 8 / 2.5lb 

810057290138

Fzn. Plant-Based Spicy 
Breakfast Sausage
Order Code: BM9247

Packed: 12 / 7.4oz 
850004207314

Fzn. Plant-Based 
Beyond Steak Tips

Order Code: BM9241
Packed: 8 / 10oz 

810057290831

Veggie Burger
Order Code: BB9250

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
704639931000

Fzn. Plant-Based 
Beyond Burger

Order Code: BM9250
Packed: 8 / 8oz 
852629004583

Frozen Plant-Based
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Turkey Burger 
w/ Onions

Order Code: BB6020
Packed: 12 / 2lb 
704639760204

Original Smashed Burger
Order Code: BB6006

Packed: 12 / 2lb 
704639960062

Chicken Burgers
Order Code: BB6002

Packed: 12 / 2lb 
704639660023

Turkey Burger w/ 
Monterey Jack

Order Code: BB6030
Packed: 12 / 2lb 
704639760303

Jalapeño Burger
Order Code: BB9507

Packed: 12 / 2lb 
704639950025

Beef Burger 3oz
Order Code: RC1266

Packed: 12 / 3lb 
631742161614

Beef Burger 4oz
Order Code: RC1268

Packed: 12 / 2lb 
631742121212

Beef Burger 4oz
Order Code: RC1267

Packed: 8 / 5lb 
31742151514

Premium Steakhouse 
Burger

Order Code: BB1266
Packed: 6 / 2lb 
858567006139

Original Burger
Order Code: BB9501

Packed: 12 / 2lb 
704639960024

Angus Beef Burger
Order Code: BB9503

Packed: 12 / 2lb 
704639990021

Turkey Burger
Order Code: BB9508

Packed: 12 / 2lb 
704639760044

Onion Burger
Order Code: BB9502

Packed: 12 / 2lb 
704639980022

Original Burger 
Family Pk.

Order Code: BB1267
Packed: 8 / 4lb 
704639940040

Bacon Cheddar Burger
Order Code: BB9506

Packed: 12 / 2lb 
704639970023

Frozen Burgers & Patties

Fzn. All Natrl. Salmon 
Burger

Order Code: RT6350
Packed: 10 / 2lb 
658533133568
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Original Beef Patty
Order Code: BP9501
Packed: 4 / 16.2oz 

54500191454

Frozen Burgers & Patties

Cheese Slider 
Family Pk. 16ct

Order Code: WC06752
Packed: 6 / 29.4oz 

82988010165

Cheese Slider 6ct
Order Code: WC0675C

Packed: 12 / 11oz 
82988010066

Original Slider 
Family Pk. 16ct

Order Code: WC06751
Packed: 6 / 25.2oz 

82988000166

Original Slider 6ct
Order Code: WC0675

Packed: 12 / 9.5oz 
82988000067

Chicken Breast Sandwich
Order Code: WC06762

Packed: 6 / 4pk 
82988040087

Jalapeño Cheeseburger
Order Code: WC1106C

Packed: 12 / 11oz 
82988011063

Fzn. Chicken & 
Cheese Slider

Order Code: WC9184
Packed: 2 / 2pk 

82988091843

Fzn. Cheese Variety 
Slider 16ct

Order Code: WC2659
Packed: 6 / 29.4oz 

82988026593

Beef Burgers 6ct
Order Code: MO1265

Packed: 24 / 1lb 
41456000053

Beef Burger 16ct
Order Code: MO1268

Packed: 12 / 3lb 
41456000381

Beef Burger 12ct
Order Code: MO1266

Packed: 12 / 3lb 
41456000282

Beef Burger 20ct
Order Code: MO1267

Packed: 10 / 5lb 
41456005577

Beef Burger 12ct
Order Code: MO2944

Packed: 16 / 2lb 
41456005249

Chicken & Lamb Burgers
Order Code: CV1271

Packed: 6 / 32oz 
850005157328

Chicken & Beef Burgers
Order Code: CV1272

Packed: 6 / 32oz 
850005157014
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Beef Patties 30ct
Order Code: BG1269

Packed: 10 / 5lb 
41456000398

Beef Patties 30ct
Order Code: ES1267

Packed: 10 / 5lb 
41456005713

Fzn. Natural Turkey 
Burger

Order Code: JI1264
Packed: 9 / 2lb 
422222260664

Fzn. Natural White Meat 
Turkey Burger

Order Code: JI0212
Packed: 9 / 2lb 
42222260091

Beef Burger 4oz
Order Code: SZ1266

Packed: 12 / 2lb 
74338009080

Frozen Burgers & Patties

Fzn. Beef Hamburgers
Order Code: HT1266

Packed: 8 / 4lb 
79821000421

Fzn. Beef Hamburgers
Order Code: HT0311

Packed: 6 / 2lb 
79821103160

Fzn. Beef Hamburgers
Order Code: HT0316

Packed: 9 / 24oz 
798210000001

Fzn. Seasoned Beef 
Patties Party Pk.

Order Code: HT1267
Packed: 1 / 6lb 
79821131064

Fzn. Original 
Turkey Burger

Order Code: BB1264
Packed: 9 / 2lb 
22655723981

Fzn. Sweet Onion 
Turkey Burger

Order Code: BB1263
Packed: 9 / 2lb 
22655724025

Beef Patties 20ct
Order Code: BG1267

Packed: 10 / 5lb 
41456004723
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Fzn. GF Orgnc. 
Breaded Nuggets

Order Code: BV22310
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

738985222352

Fzn. GF Breaded Chicken 
Breasts

Order Code: BV7019
Packed: 12 / 10.5oz 

738985272012

Fzn. GF Chicken 
Meatballs

Order Code: BV22271
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

738985222710

Fzn. GF Breaded 
Chicken Patties

Order Code: BV7017
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

738985272050

Fzn. Italian-Style Breaded 
Chicken Patties

Order Code: BV5317
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

738985271916

Fzn. Parm. Breaded 
Chicken Meatballs

Order Code: BV22265
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

738985222659

Fzn. Breaded Nuggets 
Family Pk.

Order Code: BV22301
Packed: 12 / 30oz 

738985223014

Fzn. Breaded Chicken 
Breast Tenders

Order Code: BV7004
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

738985271800

Fzn. Breaded Chicken 
Breast Nuggets

Order Code: BV5310
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

738985277307

Fzn. GF Breaded 
Chicken Breast Tenders

Order Code: BV7004G
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

738985271794

Fzn. GF Breaded Chicken 
Breast Nuggets

Order Code: BV5310G
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

738985277291

Fzn. Breaded Coconut 
Chicken Breast Tenders

Order Code: BV5320
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

738985271831

Fzn. Boneless Skinless 
Breaded Breasts

Order Code: BV5322
Packed: 12 / 10.5oz 

738985271763

Fzn. Breaded 
Chicken Patties

Order Code: BV5316
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

738985271909

Fzn. Chicken Burgers
Order Code: BV5312

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
738985272289

Fzn. GF Orgnc. 
Breaded Tenders

Order Code: BV22308
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

738985222321

Frozen Packaged Goods
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Fzn. Homestyle Strips
Order Code: PE80471

Packed: 8 / 26oz 
72745804717

Fzn. Breaded Chicken 
Tenders

Order Code: PE80431
Packed: 8 / 29oz 

72745824319

Fzn. Air Fry Rstd. Wings
Order Code: PE81512

Packed: 8 / 22oz 
72745815126

Fzn. Air Fry Lemon 
Pepper Wings

Order Code: PE81513
Packed: 8 / 22oz 

72745815133

Frozen Packaged Goods

Fzn. Breaded Chicken 
Tenders Family Pk.

Order Code: BV22366
Packed: 12 / 30oz 

738985223663

Fzn. Breaded Patty 
Family Pk.

Order Code: BV22302
Packed: 9 / 36oz 

738985223021

Fzn. GF Breaded 
Meatball Family Pk.

Order Code: BV22303
Packed: 12 / 30oz 

738985223038

Fzn. Grilled Diced 
Chicken Family Pk.

Order Code: BV20189
Packed: 12 / 28oz 

738985201890

Chicken Nuggets
Order Code: AP9689

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
25317105552

Gluten Free Nuggets
Order Code: AP0731

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
25317005562

Gluten Free Tenders
Order Code: AP0559

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
25317005593

Orgnc. Chicken Strips
Order Code: AP9096

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
25317005500

Chicken Patty
Order Code: AP5579

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
25317005579

Fzn. Orgnc. Turkey 
Burger

Order Code: AP9614
Packed: 12 / 1lb 

25317565004

Fzn. Orgnc. GF Nuggets
Order Code: AP0556

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
25317605564

Fzn. Chicken Nuggets
Order Code: PE80423

Packed: 8 / 29oz 
72745804236
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Fzn. Air Fry 
Hot n Spicy Wings

Order Code: PE81511
Packed: 8 / 22oz 

72745815119

Fzn. Air Fry Buffalo Bites
Order Code: PE81517

Packed: 8 / 24oz 
72745815171

Fzn. Air Fry Restaurant 
Style Crispy Bites

Order Code: PE81519
Packed: 8 / 24oz 

72745815195

Fzn. Air Fry Restaurant 
Style Crispy Fillets

Order Code: PE81520
Packed: 8 / 24oz 

72745815201

Fzn. Popcorn Chicken
Order Code: PE80461

Packed: 8 / 26oz 
72745804618

Fzn. Chicken Breast 
Patties

Order Code: PE80411
Packed: 8 / 29oz 

72745804113

Chicken Plus 
Vegetable Nuggets
Order Code: PE8070

Packed: 8 / 22oz 
72745807008

Fzn. SimplySmart 
Orgnc. Nugget

Order Code: PE80478
Packed: 8 / 29oz 

72745804786

Fzn. SimplySmart 
Orgnc. GF Tender

Order Code: PE80489
Packed: 6 / 22oz 

727458080489

Fzn. Chicken Wings 
1st & 2nd Sections

Order Code: PE82984
Packed: 14 / 3lb 

72745829840

Fzn. Chicken Nuggets
Order Code: TY7891

Packed: 12 / 32oz 
23700028471

Fzn. Crispy Strips
Order Code: TY8239

Packed: 12 / 25oz 
23700014108

Fzn. Popcorn 
Chicken Bites

Order Code: TY7892
Packed: 8 / 24oz 

23700014153

Fzn. Anytizer Bone-In
Hot Wings

Order Code: TY7760
Packed: 8 / 22oz 

23700046536

Fzn. Chicken Fries
Order Code: TY1844

Packed: 8 / 28oz 
23700028846

Fzn. Buffalo Strips
Order Code: TY8238

Packed: 8 / 25oz 
23700014092

Frozen Packaged Goods
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Fzn. Bone-In 
Honey BBQ Wings
Order Code: TY7763

Packed: 8 / 22oz 
23700046871

Fzn. Bone-In 
Buffalo Wings

Order Code: TY6850
Packed: 4 / 2.5lb 

23700685087

Fzn. Anytizer Bnls. 
Buffalo Bites

Order Code: TY7761
Packed: 8 / 24oz 

23700014054

Fzn. Breaded Dino 
Fun Nuggets

Order Code: TY7766
Packed: 12 / 29oz 

23700014528

Fzn. Cordon Bleu
Order Code: BX9192

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
73461021082

Fzn. Grilled Chicken 
Breast Strip

Order Code: TY1625
Packed: 8 / 22oz 

23700016256

Fzn. Air Fried Nuggets
Order Code: TY5355

Packed: 8 / 25oz 
23700050557

Fzn. Broc & Cheese 
Stuffed Chicken

Order Code: BX9190
Packed: 12 / 10oz 

73461285019

Fzn. Chicken Kiev
Order Code: BX9191

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
73461021099

Fzn. Anytizer Bnls. 
BBQ Chicken Bites
Order Code: TY7765

Packed: 8 / 22oz 
23700014931

Fzn. Lightly Breaded 
Chicken Strips

Order Code: TY0006
Packed: 8 / 20oz 

2370060004

Fzn. Lightly Breaded 
Chicken Bites

Order Code: TY0037
Packed: 8 / 20oz 

2370060004

Fzn. Chicken Fries
Order Code: TY1844N

Packed: 8 / 26.5oz 
23700028846

Fzn. Chicken Nuggets
Order Code: TY7891N

Packed: 12 / 29oz 
237000284714

Fzn. IQF Wing Sections
Order Code: MC0356

Packed: 16 / 2.5lb 
850532008018

Fzn. IQF Wing Sections
Order Code: MC8008

Packed: 8 / 5lb 
850532008063

Frozen Packaged Goods
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Breaded Chicken  
Patties

Order Code: JS80221
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

34695802212

Sweet BBQ Chicken 
Tenders

Order Code: JS90221
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

34695902219

Homestyle Chicken 
Tenders

Order Code: JS90153
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

34695901533

Spicy Beef Patties
Order Code: CF1717H

Packed: 12 / 50oz 
36078051019

Beefy Cheese Brd Patty
Order Code: CF1717M

Packed: 12 / 50oz 
36078051057

Spicy Beef Patties
Order Code: CF4208

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
36078100021

Mild Beef Patties
Order Code: CF4206

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
36078120029

Fzn. Breaded Chicken 
Patties

Order Code: SH0552
Packed: 10 / 2lb 
835107200042

Fzn. Breaded Chicken 
Nuggets

Order Code: SH0731
Packed: 10 / 2lb 
835107200059

Fzn. Breaded Chicken 
Tenders

Order Code: SH1782
Packed: 10 / 2lb 
835107200035

Chicken Nibblers
Order Code: EN9825

Packed: 8 / 27oz 
70575450050

Chicken Patties
Order Code: EN9824
Packed: 8 / 27.5oz 

70575458056

Chicken Strips
Order Code: EN9827

Packed: 8 / 26oz 
70575477071

Breaded Chicken  
Nuggets

Order Code: JS80121
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

34695801215

Breaded Chicken 
Dino Nuggets

Order Code: JS80521
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

34695805213

Breaded Chicken  
Tenders

Order Code: JS80021
Packed: 6 / 24oz 

34695800218

Frozen Packaged Goods
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Fzn. Beefy Cheese 
Patties

Order Code: CF4207
Packed: 12 / 10oz 

36078050432

Jerk Chicken 
Patties Baked

Order Code: CF1717J
Packed: 12 / 50oz 

36078514408

Mild Jamaican Patties 9pk
Order Code: TI1717M

Packed: 6 / 45oz 
73773096549

Mild Jam Patties 3pk
Order Code: TI4206
Packed: 12 / 15oz 

73773123368

Hot Jamaican Patties 9pk
Order Code: TI1717H

Packed: 6 / 45oz 
73773546099

Peppery Hot Patty 3pk
Order Code: TI4208
Packed: 12 / 15oz 

73773363122

Mild Cocktail Patty
Order Code: TI4212
Packed: 14 / 14.4oz 

73773121449

Chicken Patties 9pk
Order Code: TI1717C

Packed: 6 / 45oz 
73773097546

Chicken Patties
Order Code: TI1722
Packed: 12 / 15oz 

73773322365

Halal Beef Mild Patties
Order Code: TI9854

Packed: 6 / 45oz 
73773098543

Hot Cocktail Patty
Order Code: TI4209
Packed: 14 / 14.4oz 

73773144127

Chicken Cocktail Patty
Order Code: TI4213
Packed: 14 / 14.4oz 

73773122446

Fzn. Chicken & Cheese 
Taquito

Order Code: EL1787
Packed: 5 / 21oz 

710074014048

Fzn. Beef & Bean Burrito
Order Code: EL7671

Packed: 8 / 32oz 
71007018688

Fzn. Beef & 
Cheese Taquito

Order Code: EL1784
Packed: 5 / 21oz 

710074052040

Beef & Bean Burrito
Order Code: EL7689

Packed: 8 / 32oz 
71007010941

Frozen Packaged Goods
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Frozen Packaged Goods

Fzn. Bean & Cheese 
Burrito

Order Code: EL7670
Packed: 8 / 32oz 

71007061400

Fzn. Crunchy Taco 
Beef & Cheese Taquito

Order Code: EL0137
Packed: 5 / 20.7oz 

71007001376

Fzn. Crunchy Chicken 
Southwest Taquito
Order Code: EL2942
Packed: 5 / 20.7oz 

71007722110

Fzn. Ckd. Beef
 Empanadas

Order Code: PP5668
Packed: 12 / 15oz 

850065607009

Fzn. Ckd. Chicken 
Empanadas

Order Code: PP5669
Packed: 12 / 15oz 

850065607016

Fzn. Ckd. Cheese 
Empanadas

Order Code: PP5686
Packed: 12 / 15oz 

850065607023

Fzn. Ckd. Tequeño
Order Code: PP5701

Packed: 12 / 15oz 
850065607047

Fzn. Ckd. Tequeño Minis
Order Code: PP5709

Packed: 12 / 15oz 
850065607054

Fzn. Beef Mild Jamaican 
Beef Patty

Order Code: GK4216
Packed: 12 / 10oz 

721134700252

Fzn. Beef Hot Jamaican 
Beef Patty

Order Code: GK4218
Packed: 12 / 10oz 

721134700245

Beef Steaks
Order Code: SX8881

Packed: 12 / 9oz 
72545062621

Chicken Steaks
Order Code: SX8882

Packed: 12 / 9oz 
72545070015

Beef Steaks
Order Code: SX8886

Packed: 12 / 15oz 
72545062546

Beef Steaks
Order Code: SX9840

Packed: 12 / 21oz 
72545062560

Fzn. Italian Meatballs
Order Code: AR0071

Packed: 12 / 14oz 
27815000711

Fzn. Original Meatballs
Order Code: AR0070

Packed: 12 / 14oz 
27815000704
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Fzn. Chicken Croquettes
Order Code: CT6566
Packed: 12 / 9.6oz 

44496003237

Fzn. Cheese Croquette
Order Code: CT6569
Packed: 12 / 9.6oz 

44496001769

Fzn. Pork Tamales 4pk
Order Code: CT6561

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
44496010860

Fzn. Pork Tamales 
in Husk

Order Code: CT6560
Packed: 8 / 30oz 

44496009109

Fzn. Ham Croquette 
40ct Family Pk.

Order Code: CT6565
Packed: 6 / 48oz 

44496001738

Fzn. Beef & Pork 
Potato Ball

Order Code: CT6573
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

44496013236

Fzn. Yuca Bites 
w/ Cheese 10ct

Order Code: CT6576
Packed: 12 / 10oz 

75127006150

Fzn. Ham Croquette 8pk
Order Code: CT6564
Packed: 12 / 9.6oz 

44496008256

Frozen Packaged Goods
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Fzn. Italian Meatballs
Order Code: CP6334

Packed: 10 / 26oz 
36669063124

Fzn. Homestyle Meatballs
Order Code: CP6337

Packed: 10 / 32oz 
36669061489

Fzn. Angus Meatballs
Order Code: CP6336

Packed: 10 / 20oz 
36669061786

Fzn. Turkey Meatballs
Order Code: CP6335

Packed: 10 / 24oz 
36669061441

Fzn. Shaved Beef Steak
Order Code: ON6947

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
52294008873

Fzn. Fajita Beef Strips
Order Code: ON7650

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
52294054023

Fzn. Beef Meatball 
w/ Sauce

Order Code: MM4753
Packed: 6 / 16oz 
8724080049170

Fzn. Turkey Meatball 
w/ Sauce

Order Code: MM4752
Packed: 6 / 16oz 
8724080049286

Frozen Packaged Goods

Always Honest, 
Always Delicious. Beef Meatballs

in a Classic Italian-Style 
Tomato Sauce

3 Meat Meatballs
in a Classic Italian-Style 

Tomato Sauce

Turkey Meatballs
in a Classic Italian-Style 

Tomato Sauce

Buffalo-Style 
Chicken Meatballs
in a Spicy Wing Sauce

Giant Meatballs
in a Classic Italian-Style 

Tomato Sauce
TheFlyingMeatballs.com

New!
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Lemon Pepper
Skewers
8 / 16oz

Jamaican Jerk
Skewers
8 / 16oz

Fajita Chicken
Strips

8 / 12oz

Shaved Wagyu
Steak

9 / 10oz

Always Honest, 
Always Delicious. Beef Meatballs

in a Classic Italian-Style 
Tomato Sauce

3 Meat Meatballs
in a Classic Italian-Style 

Tomato Sauce

Turkey Meatballs
in a Classic Italian-Style 

Tomato Sauce

Buffalo-Style 
Chicken Meatballs
in a Spicy Wing Sauce

Giant Meatballs
in a Classic Italian-Style 

Tomato Sauce
TheFlyingMeatballs.com

New!
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Fzn. Beef & Pork 
Giant Meatballs

Order Code: FM7208
Packed: 6 / 22oz 

850017117372

Fzn. Abruzzese Italian 
Meatball

Order Code: CZ4754
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

70247178114

Fzn. Rustica Mozz 
Meatballs

Order Code: CZ4759
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

70247180827

Fzn. Sicilian Hot 
Meatballs

Order Code: CZ4758
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

70247179869

Fzn. 3 Meat Classic 
Italian-Style

Order Code: FM7205
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

850017117457

Fzn. Beef Meatballs 
Classic Italian

Order Code: FM7206
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

850017117488

Fzn. Turkey Classic 
Meatballs

Order Code: FM7207
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

850017117471

Fzn. Buffalo Chicken 
Meatballs

Order Code: FM7209
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

850017117495

Fzn. Shaved Chicken 
Breast

Order Code: ON6946
Packed: 9 / 10oz 

52294008972

Fzn. Fajita Chicken 
Strips

Order Code: ON7652
Packed: 8 / 12oz 

52294078029

Fzn. Ribeye Shaved 
Steak

Order Code: ON6874
Packed: 9 / 14oz 

52294038894

Fzn. Wagyu Shaved 
Steak

Order Code: ON6875
Packed: 9 / 10oz 

52294088219

Fzn. Jamaican Jerk 
Chicken Skewers

Order Code: ON7653
Packed: 8 / 16oz 

52294079170

Fzn. Caesar Marinated 
Chicken Skewers

Order Code: ON7654
Packed: 8 / 16oz 

52294079255

Fzn. Lemon Pepper 
Chicken Skewers

Order Code: ON7655
Packed: 8 / 16oz 

52294078258

Fzn. Island Teriyaki 
Beef Skewers

Order Code: ON7656
Packed: 8 / 16oz 

52294053552

Frozen Packaged Goods
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Fzn. 4 Cheese 
Sicilian Pizza

Order Code: MP3001
Packed: 8 / 24oz 

860000084635

Fzn. Margherita 
Sicilian Pizza

Order Code: MP3003
Packed: 8 / 24oz 

860000084642

Fzn. Pepperoni 
Sicilian Pizza

Order Code: MP3007
Packed: 8 / 24oz 

850046490590

Fzn. Italian Sausage 
Sicilian Pizza

Order Code: MP3002
Packed: 8 / 24oz 

860000084628

Fzn. Rstd. Veggie 
Siclian Pizza

Order Code: MP3005
Packed: 8 / 24oz 

860000084659

Fzn. Pizza Dough Balls
Order Code: LA6814

Packed: 34 / 16oz 
631729123161

Fzn. Bison Ribeye Steaks
Order Code: FN1077

Packed: 6 / 10oz 
850006943401

Fzn. Bison NY Strip 
Steaks

Order Code: FN1079
Packed: 6 / 10oz 

850006943616

Frozen Packaged Goods

Fzn. Bison Sirloin Steaks
Order Code: FN1080

Packed: 6 / 8oz 
850006943623

Fzn. Bison & Beef Ground 
Beef IQF Burger Patties

Order Code: FN1092
Packed: 12 / 10oz 

850054360021

GF IQF Beef Burger Ptties
Order Code: FN2058

Packed: 12 / 10oz 
850054360045

Fzn. GF Beef Hot Dogs
Order Code: FN2030

Packed: 12 / 8oz 
850038716547

Shoestring French Fry
Order Code: MY0673

Packed: 6 / 4.5lb 
73744037151

Crinkle Cut French Fry
Order Code: MY0674

Packed: 6 / 5lb 
73744038639

Steak Fries
Order Code: MY0672

Packed: 6 / 5lb 
73744042261

Fish Steaks
Order Code: MY9828

Packed: 6 / 38oz 
73744024250
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Fish Sticks
Order Code: MY9829

Packed: 6 / 32oz 
73744024243

Fzn. Whole Duck
Order Code: JZ05423
Packed: 6 / 4.5lb RW 

Fzn. Boneless Duck 
Breast

Order Code: JZ5093F
Packed: 20 / 7oz 

696836701114

Fzn. Fully Cooked 
Rstd. Half Duck

Order Code: JZ5085F
Packed: 12 / 15oz 

696836822109

Fzn. Duck Leg
Order Code: JZ5084F

Packed: 12 / 18oz 
69693660117

Classic Beef Corn Dog
Order Code: BS8310
Packed: 18 / 10.68oz

15900070695

Beef Frank in Blanket
Order Code: HN8659

Packed: 6 / 18.4oz 
74956201415

Beef Bagel Dogs
Order Code: NT0030

Packed: 6 / 20oz 
888313000302

Frozen Packaged Goods

Beef Pretzel Dogs
Order Code: NT0031

Packed: 6 / 20oz 
888313000319

Classic Corn Dog
Order Code: ST8310

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
71068011260

Beef Frank in Blanket 
24ct

Order Code: SZ8660
Packed: 12 / 12.5oz 

743380076110

Pigs-In-A Blanket
Order Code: WL8659

Packed: 12 / 7.5oz 
683272000024
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Hash Brown Patties 20pk
Order Code: LW0342

Packed: 12 / 45oz 
56210342171

Fzn. Hash Brown Patties
Order Code: LW0341

Packed: 24 / 10ct 
56210371065

Brown&Serve Beef 
Sausage Links

Order Code: SW9839
Packed: 12 / 6.4oz 

31000115029

Brown&Serve Maple \
Sausage Links

Order Code: SW9837
Packed: 4 / 32oz 

31000441098

Brown&Serve Original 
Sausage Links

Order Code: SW3976
Packed: 12 / 6.4oz 

31000307448

Brown&Serve 
Maple Links

Order Code: SW3982
Packed: 12 / 6.4oz 

31000184544

Brown&Serve 
Turkey Links

Order Code: SW3983
Packed: 12 / 6.4oz 

31000184629

Brown&Serve 
Original Links

Order Code: SW9835
Packed: 4 / 32oz 

31000441104

Brown&Serve Turkey 
Sausage Patties

Order Code: SW3979
Packed: 12 / 6.4oz 

31000304744

Brown&Serve Original 
Patties

Order Code: SW9836
Packed: 4 / 32oz 

31000441081

Brown&Serve Original 
Sausage Patties

Order Code: SW3978
Packed: 12 / 6.4oz 

31000184643

Brown&Serve Maple 
Sausage Patties

Order Code: SW8050
Packed: 12 / 6.4oz 

31000441401

Frozen Breakfast

Brown&Serve FP 
Turkey Links

Order Code: SW9838
Packed: 4 / 32oz 

31000009984

Brown&Serve 
Country Link

Order Code: SW3980
Packed: 12 / 6.4oz 

31000267117

Original Lite Links
Order Code: SW3981

Packed: 12 / 6.4oz 
31000303969

Sausage Patties
Order Code: BO7850

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
75900002409
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Mini Links
Order Code: BO7852

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
75900002201

Maple Links
Order Code: BO7851

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
75900002300

Maple Patties
Order Code: BO8050

Packed: 8 / 12oz 
75900002508

Original Links
Order Code: JV9890

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
77782002768

Vermont Maple Links
Order Code: JV9888

Packed: 12 / 12oz 
77782002218

Ckd. Turkey Breakfast 
Link

Order Code: JV1799
Packed: 10 / 9.6oz 

77782030594

Ckd. Original Breakfast 
Link

Order Code: JV1792
Packed: 10 / 9.6oz 

77782030570

Ckd. Maple Breakfast Link
Order Code: JV1795
Packed: 10 / 9.6oz 

777820305843

Sage Chicken 
Breakfast Sausage
Order Code: AP9649

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
25317006972

Turkey Breakfast Sausage
Order Code: AP0594

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
25317694001

Pork Breakfast Sausage
Order Code: AP0593

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
25317693004

Apple Chicken 
Breakfast Sausage
Order Code: AP9651

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
25317006958

Frozen Breakfast

Maple Chicken 
Breakfast Sausage
Order Code: AP9650

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
25317006965

Maple Breakfast 
Sausage Patty

Order Code: AP0591
Packed: 12 / 7oz 

25317005913

Turkey Breakfast
Sausage Patty

Order Code: AP0592
Packed: 12 / 7oz 

25317005920

Fzn. Chicken Sausage 
Frittata Bites

Order Code: AP4114
Packed: 8 / 8.4oz 

25317314114



151

Fzn. Bacon & Cheddar 
Frittata Bites

Order Code: AP4077
Packed: 8 / 8.4oz 

25317314077

Fzn. Chicken 
Pancake Stick

Order Code: AP7463
Packed: 8 / 10oz 

25317374309

Fzn. Pork Sausage 
Pancake Stick

Order Code: AP7462
Packed: 8 / 10oz 

25317374293

Orgnc. Fzn. Maple 
Breakfast Sausage
Order Code: AP6003

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
25317291880

Sausage Egg & Cheese 
Croissant 8ct

Order Code: JD7051
Packed: 3 / 36oz 

77900503085

Sausage Egg & Cheese 
Croissant 4ct

Order Code: JD9886
Packed: 6 / 18oz 

77900502101

Sausage Egg & Cheese 
Biscuit 4ct

Order Code: JD9881
Packed: 6 / 18oz 

77900502095

Sausage Egg Cheese 
Biscuit

Order Code: JD7052
Packed: 3 / 36oz 

77900503115

Fully Ckd. Sausage 
Patties

Order Code: JD8856
Packed: 8 / 9.6oz 

77900192098

Bacon Egg & Cheese 
Biscuit 4ct

Order Code: JD5337
Packed: 6 / 12oz 

77900502125

Sausage Egg & 
Cheese Muffin 4ct

Order Code: JD5336
Packed: 6 / 18.4oz 

77900502132

Turkey Sausage & 
Egg White Muffin

Order Code: JD7054
Packed: 6 / 20.4oz 

77900502415

Frozen Breakfast

Ham & Cheese 
Croissant 4ct

Order Code: JD9885
Packed: 6 / 14.4oz 

77900502071

Fzn. Bacon Egg & 
Cheese Croissant

Order Code: JD7053
Packed: 3 / 28.8oz 

77900501869

Fully Ckd. Sausage Links
Order Code: JD8484

Packed: 8 / 9.6oz 
77900192067

Fully Ckd. Turkey Links
Order Code: JD3983

Packed: 8 / 9.6oz 
77900192579
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Fully Ckd. Turkey Patties
Order Code: JD3979

Packed: 8 / 9.8oz 
77900194160

Turkey Links
Order Code: JN3983

Packed: 12 / 5oz 
33900200676

Sausage Patties
Order Code: JN0654

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
33900000375

Mild Sausage Links
Order Code: JN0660

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
33900000337

Maple Links
Order Code: JN0652

Packed: 12 / 7oz 
33900000306

Chicken Links
Order Code: JN8444

Packed: 12 / 5oz 
33900021028

Little Links
Order Code: JN0657

Packed: 16 / 12oz 
33900000214

Sausage Patty
Order Code: JN7247

Packed: 16 / 12oz 
33900000313

Golden Brown 
Turkey Links

Order Code: JN8447
Packed: 8 / 16oz 

33900000474

Golden Brown 
Chicken Links

Order Code: JN8446
Packed: 8 / 16oz 

33900000467

Fzn. Golden Brown 
Mild Sausage Links
Order Code: JN8416

Packed: 8 / 20oz 
33900000160

Cinnamon French 
Toast Sticks

Order Code: MY9833
Packed: 6 / 14oz 

73744010567

Frozen Breakfast

Original French 
Toast Sticks

Order Code: MY9848
Packed: 6 / 14oz 

73744010505

Fzn. Fully Ckd. 
Sausage Links 30ct
Order Code: HD3420

Packed: 5 / 24oz 
70919034205

Fzn. Fully Ckd. 
Sausage Patties 24ct
Order Code: HD3421

Packed: 5 / 24oz 
70919034212
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Little Links
Order Code: PK8730

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
12400001099

Scrapple
Order Code: PK8737

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
12400002621

Frozen Breakfast
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Mild Sausage Roll
Order Code: PK8732

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
12400001013

Hot Sausage Roll
Order Code: PK8733

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
12400001037

Regular Sausage Roll
Order Code: JD9849

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
77900115738

Hot Sausage Roll
Order Code: JD9850

Packed: 12 / 16oz 
77900115837

Regular Sausage Roll
Order Code: BO7877

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
75900002003

Fzn. Mild Sausage Roll
Order Code: JT3015M

Packed: 24 / 16oz 
70800046188

Fzn. Hot Sausage Roll
Order Code: JT3015H

Packed: 24 / 16oz 
70800048632

Country Sausage Roll
Order Code: JN0661

Packed: 16 / 12oz 
33900000429

Original Pork 
Sausage Roll

Order Code: PF7657
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

736490695470

Vermont Maple Pork 
Sausage Roll

Order Code: PF7658
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

736490695487

Nashville Hot Pork 
Sausage Roll

Order Code: PF7659
Packed: 12 / 16oz 

736490695548

Frozen Sausage Roll
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YOU ARE ENTERING THE PRE-ORDER SECTION

Be sure to pay attention to the product order schedule 
noted in RED at the top of each brand’s items.

PHONE ORDERS: PLEASE NOTIFY YOUR REP IF
AN ITEM IS A PRE-ORDER

PRE-ORDER SECTION
For questions about pre-order schedule, contact your Porky rep 732.359.9100

ATTENTION!
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Orgnc. Ground Turkey
Order Code: PV60232

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
89991602325

Ground Turkey 
(Dark Meat) 94%

Order Code: PV6555K
Packed: 12 / 1lb 

89991121567

Ground Breast 99% 
Fat Free

Order Code: PV8324
Packed: 12 / 1lb 

89991121628

ABF Ground Turkey 
Family Pk.

Order Code: PV12250
Packed: 8 / 3lb 
89991122502

Turkey Patties
Order Code: PV7423K

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
89991121666

ABF Ground Turkey 85%
Order Code: PV12249

Packed: 12 / 1lb 
89991121499

Pre-Order Items
ORDER BY 12PM WED. FOR FOLLOWING WED. OR FRI. FOR FOLLOWING FRI. DELIVERY.

ORDER BY 12PM MON. FOR FRI. DELIVERY

American Wagyu 
Bnls. Ribeye Steak

Order Code: AM15120
Packed: 6 / 12oz 

850013415120

American Wagyu 
NY Strip Steak

Order Code: AM15106
Packed: 6 / 12oz 

850013415106
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Grass Fed Flat Iron Steak
Order Code: TH11222

Packed: 8 / 12oz 

Grass Fed RTE 
St. Louis Ribs

Order Code: TH11562
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

875045115626

Grass Fed Tenderloin 
Filet

Order Code: TH13111
Packed: 8 / 6oz 
875045131114

Grass Fed London Broil
Order Code: TH14116

Packed: 4 / 20oz 

Grass Fed Rump Roast
Order Code: TH14211

Packed: 4 / 24 oz 
875045142110

Grass Fed Brisket
Order Code: TH15211

Packed: 6 / 24oz 
875045152119

RTE BBQ Pulled Pork
Order Code: TH15502

Packed: 6 / 14oz 
875045155028

Grass Fed Flank Steak
Order Code: TH17102

Packed: 5 / 20oz 

Grass Fed Stew Beef
Order Code: TH18110

Packed: 8 / 16oz 
875045181102

Pre-Order Items
ORDER BY 11AM THURS. FOR 2nd FRI. (15 DAY LEAD TIME)
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Pre-Order Items
ORDER BY 1PM TUES. FOR FRI. DELIVERY

ORDER BY 12PM MON. FOR THURS. DELIVERY

Original Blend Ground 
Beef

Order Code: LF1282
Packed: 6 / 16oz 

858806006036

Sweet Italian Sausage
Order Code: LF1283

Packed: 6 / 20oz 
856162007971

Hot Italian Sausage
Order Code: LF1284

Packed: 6 / 20oz 
856162007988

Mini Sq. Knish 6pc
Order Code: GA1422J

Packed: 12 / 15oz 
744548120089

Square Potato Knish 4pc
Order Code: GA1423J

Packed: 12 / 18oz 
744548120102

JR Fried Square Potato
Knish 3PC

Order Code: GA1437J
Packed: 12 / 12oz 

744548112084

Square Potato Kinish 6pc
Order Code: GA1438J

Packed: 6 / 24oz 
744548112558





Porky also offers the following products 
& services:

DON’T FORGET!DON’T FORGET!

TRADITIONAL MEAT PRODUCTS
DELI & SPECIALTY CHEESE
FRESH & FROZEN SEAFOOD
ATTRIBUTE-BASED PRODUCTS
PRE-ORDER TRAY PACK PROGRAMS
MERCHANDISING & FIELD SUPPORT

PORKY PRODUCTS
Delivering Quality & Consistency Since 1961
732.359.9100   |   PORKY.COM

/PorkyProducts

@Porky.Products

HOT DOGS & SAUSAGESCASE READY STEAKS

FROZEN BREAKFAST & MORE!
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